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Until the Day Dawn Cemetery
Angelica, N.Y.

ntered in the Supervisor's Burizal Permit Book
to the Registrar's Permit Book:
Decedent's Neme Date of Deeth Az

Dete of Buriszl Section Block ILot Grave

Mrs. Roberts * 2 2 02/o8/8: 3 2 825 L
Bammond x 7 ? 11/o7/8k ? ? ? ?
Msrgeret Stephens * 05/01/85 2 05/ 2/85 3 1 69 6
Mzrie Woodard * 09/26/85 2 2/ 2 85 3 3 1025 5
Katherine Hooker * 11/2/ 85 100 11/24/85 2 2 602 7
Marie Common x 12/?/ 8 2 12/ /85 2 2 69 6
Infant Dubke Stillborn 03/25/86 3 1 ™3 5-6
Zoltan Gulacsy * 03/08/86 2 03/25/86 3 1) Thh 6
Keith Stephens 01/2:/86 2 ob4/16/86 ? ? 7 7
Ward Patterson 01/ik/86 Ts 0O4/16/86 ? ? ? 7
Msrion Rice x Okf21/86 81 05/03/86 1 3 269 2
Bessie Tranquill 01/25/; 70 05/03/86 2 2 ? %
Ruth Schultz 06/is/86 68 06/18/66 ? ? ? ?
Harriet Eorner 10/22/86 2 10/25/86 1 1 63 3
Raymond Ralyea i1/o8/86 ¢ 11/11/86 3 3 993 4
Mary Ames 01/10/87 * 01/1k/87 2 3 STCT 2
Carmen Urban 03/09/87 83 03/12/87 ? ? ? ?
Marjorie Weever Ok /03/87 T9 OL/06/87 2 ? 2 7
Vera Dodson * 0k/10/87 2 Ok/20/87 3 1 o6 " 2
Lela McMshon * ? ? 08/05/87 2 1 EE A
G. Leo Shafer ¥ ? T 05/18/87 3 1 791 5
Muriel Coombs * 7 ? 08/21/87 1 3 3980 1
Gerard W. Parker 12/19/87 2 3 2 883 3
Chester lLewis 7 ? ? 3 3 1079 1k
Kethryn B. Norton  01/18/88 82 01/21/88 3 1 767 2
Joan M. Whiting 02/08/88 k5 02/07/88 3 S Sopl ek
Lester J. Isaman 02/11/88 96 02/15/88 3 2 8715 5
wWillism C. Stone c2/06/68 86 03/18/88 1 3 2T Y
F. Josephine Gelser 03/15/88 90 03/18/88 ? ? ? 2
Cora E. Eldridge 03/24/88 86 03/26/88 1 2 215 1
Meta M. Osgood ch/06/88 99 o4/09/88 1 3 317 2
Weyne Walker ? 93 04/16/88 T 1 48 o7
Kathleen L. Cameron O4/14/88 85 04/18/88 3 2 939 3
Jaek G. Cairns o4/20/88 91 ou/22/88 3 2 85k 5
Mary A. Foster o4/23/88 89 ok/25/88 1 1 S 5
Ethel M. Morton ou/29/88 2 05/02/88 3 2 850 2
Genevieve G. Brainerd 5/20/88 7 05/25/88 1 2 ohg 2
Herriet W. Jemnings 06/04/88 79 06/07/88 3 2 882 L
Frederick J. Baker 08/07/88 k1 08/21/88 i i 9k 6
James K. Roberts 08/14/88 T0 08/18/88 3 2 825 1

¥ Cremetion




MRS, JOHN D. ¢
(GELI(,

EDWARD J. FLEMING -, 09, Ol S
ANGELICA — Edward J. Fleming, 63, t (March 14 1909
of 51 Mechanic St. died Wednesday (Oct £ denfial Fegity g,
ngsg_} in Jones Memorial Hospital, 3{,5’:1;_ 3 {?ngthv illness,
Wellsville, after g long iliness. ; vy 9, In Buffal: S
Born May 7, 1921 in Genesee, Pa., he _daug €r of the Ray. Robg-;a ? she was
was a son of Timothy and Ora Clark / - On Nov. 19 1.
Fleming. On Dec M2, In Angelica, he
married the former Dolores Dorsey, who
SUrvives,
A resident of Angelica since 1939, Mr,
Fleming was a veteran of World War I,
serving with the Army.
He had been employed by the Worthing-
ton Turbine in Wellsville for 93 years, had S 1S,
owned and operated the Angelica Western e £ ‘h_a_d en a resig,
Auto Store until 1985 and later was man- P 1965, aftended the
agelzl' of the Super Sound store in Alfred ﬁi‘g}ﬁ?ﬁﬂ ;ﬂ% was a
until this year. oo~ 4 10me Bypegy,
He ﬂ\]ils f Sac eart - OUViving begidas her hushand
& : : S0ns, J. Dayid Chamberlajp J,.
ert Thomas Champeryr, . JT- &
daughter S
Alfred Sta
(Amn) Bz

“call at the Treusde]) Fune-

Paul Fleming of B
and Charles Fl
and several nieces Cer , Angelica. ’
He was prede: i Tel - orials may po made Ap-
B Squad. to the Ay E
Friends may call Fridz s
7to9 pm. at
Funeral Home, We
service wi
1989) at 10:15 a.m.,
Christian Burial at 11
Heart Church, The Re
pastor, will be celebrant.
Until the Day Dawn
A Vigil Wake servi
day at 8:30 p.m. i uneral b
Memorials may be made
gelica Rescue Squad, Amers
Society or the Allega
Family Support Voluntesrs.




The Virgin Mary sits protectively at the rough-hewn crib in
which the Christ Child peacefully reposes. Her robe is a rich,
deep blue. Joseph stands beside her, in an artistically shaded
reddish robe. The Christ Child gazes at those who have come to
worship and adore.

Four pilgrims bear gifts for the newborn King. And here
Mayer dipped deep into biblical lore and classical art.

The Mycsierwv Re‘feaTEd

Take a moment to look at the shepherd standing next to
Joseph. He holds what appears to be a bagpipe.

This mystified me when I first saw the cathedral window.
That seemed out-of-p La:e for 1lst—century Palestine. Like most
people, I associate bagp] incs with Scotland! _So.T called a
friend, who is a musician and researcher at the Library of

Congress ... and this is what we discovered.

This type of musical instrument shares with the drum the
mantle of antiquity. Im fact, early Chaldean sculptures dating
back to the year 4,000 2.C. show the bagpipe. The renowned
German artist Albrech- Durer created an etching of the Nativity
in which a shepherd holding his bagpipe attends the newborn
King, recalling the tradition that many have forgotten today.

So Franz Mayer's art is historically accurate; and in
showing the plate to friemds, you can point this ouf wifh
authority and confidence

"The Adoration™ surely will be one
talked—about, and most wanted limited-ec
issued. Seldom has the marriage Of pure -
glass been so perfect. >

As light pours through your stainec;mffﬂf
about the heads of the Holy Family will =
radiance. It's as thovgh you were thereg L it

of human history.

See Fhis Plate ——= at € | J
21 7 i . ¥
You may want "The Adoration” as the c Tl :
personal collection... or you may want i1
its upholstered presentation case with i
Certificate of Authenticity. ep 1y =720 F

LA
¥ fl

If we have your reservation before
reserve a plate at the special price for
Trust.

When you view this work of art in &7 /°y
light cascading through its luminous col = ° e
have an art treasure to be cherished for N
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rely wily be one of the most famous, mMoSst
‘anted limited—edition Plates ever

narriage of Pure artistry ang staineg
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g point

el

i M (1
Y n (K]

in

L

£ Ve your ==Serwation b fore the deadline, You may
ESerye o P-3te at the SPECial price for iembers of the Nationaj

=2 you wie —1S work o= 2rt in ai1 its zrllllance, with
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Ferr ilton 3 2 §¢7 Rogers, L. | 5 S 1 &
Fi Isr=el Ioring 1 1 | 29| Rook, Millicent C.. 3 2 [
- = 2 /74 | Ryan, Jeremianh e/ 1 2 25|
A : : ¥27| Ryan, John M. Jr. Nowea 1 DML g
ac | 1 - ‘ Sawyer, Henry LIS ) R
= - = Scholes, Gerald J. | 3 D I

Shattuck,

Sherwood, George I.
Silsby, James W.
Slade, LaVerne B.
Slocum, John P,
Stark, Iawrence
Sullivan, Bernice
Sullivan, John
Temple, David
Terwilliger,
Tucker, Mildred
Unknown
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Location in

3 'Til the Day Dawn Cemete
.;geii:a Name Rank Unit Born Born,Died Section BlockLot g.r.‘.‘.;
° " /Kinghorn, Alexonder Pvt Co G 130 H Y Vol <SRG G i e .
S -/Laurence, Stewart Pvt CoE 85N Y Vol
" /lee, Daniel B, Pvt CoI 6 N Y Cav
" vILilly, John Pyt Co G 130 N Y Vol .
" +Lilly, aaron — Pvt 'CoG 130 N Y Vol= 1842 1518 2° 2 oh2 i
" /lowe, Leroy Pvt Co 0 130 NY Vol  AuRIES (ORAMS -
" Iytle, Alexander Pvt Co I 189 N Y Inf - 1843 1928 1 2 170 3
"  Mapes, Charles Pvt CoI 27N Y Inf 1838 1908 1 1 1302
" Mayhew, Philetus G. Pvt Co § 104 N ¥ Int « 1845 1909 1 2 132 6
" /McDaniels, Harvey Pvt Co 8 18 N Y Vol
" /McDaniels, Robert M. Pvt Co G 130 K ¥ vol )
"" <+ McGibeney, Henderson Pvt Co E 85 N Y Vol gusied Betmpnr
rdsall McWeaver, Jumes Pvt CoI188H Y Inr Jﬁa 3/}9&'302 i 2. 1808
elica Moore, Ithamer S. Pvt Co G 130 B ¥ Ine Lub 159 Wastii,
"~ Muldoon, John Bgt CoI 6 RY cav
. /Newville, Juhn A. — Pvt Co G 130 § ¥ Vor &etisd Gpsswiea HiLL
" Newville, Ven R. Pvt Co G 130 ¥ Y Vol
NV A Je
" ¢ Ogden, Moses Pvt Co H e &V 1844 4 /25/1919 2 3 V706 3
" ¢ Palwer, Leonard Pvt CoG 130 5 Y Yol= 1821 1882 1 1 5L X
" 7 Patterson, Horutio W, Pvt CoE 85 1Y vol
" v Peavey, George L. Pvt CoG 130 ¥ ¥ Vol
" v Phippen, Arunsh W. Pv: Col &EHY Cavn 1836 1906 1 1
& Pierce, A. J. Pvt CoE 104 N ¥ Inr
% Platt, Nathen 2nd It CoE 85 E ¥ ¥o1
v/ Porter, Charles H. Pvt Co G 130 B g fol
" v Ragan, Richard Pvi COG 130K Y Yol
" 7 Riley, George W. Pvi CoE 85 N Y vol« 1842 1662 2 2 BES0aRD
"  Shaw, Daniel B, | Pve CoG I0 N Y Wor (/s77/4/ Jro. cas 2 1 362 5
" < Shute, Benjlemir Cocl CoG 130 E Y Vol
5 SBimons, Henry 1. Sgt CoE 85N Y vo1
“  Bnow, Edward v“. COE B5E Y w2
“ 7 Snow, Hervey C. Prt COE 85X Y vol ]
F'v?—.-p_.r‘/-,-'. e - Co 0 ISNT Vo P st - i L3
/(Hr - /Perwilliger, Bennich Pvt Co D B85 ¥ ¥ Tol - 1834 ¢ 1865 2 2 638 1
"’7”‘“4‘&‘hornton, George — P¥t CoG 130N Y Vol
" ~-Thornton, James ~ Bwt Co G 130 ¥ ¥ Vol 2 50 192k 3 A8 BO2 NS
e
" v/ Underhill, Edward Pvt CoE 853Y vol
" ¥ Underhill, Jesse C. Pvt CoE B5 5 ¥ Vol
¢ Uptegrove, Willisa Pvi CoZ 1S N ¥ Int= 1848 1924 1 28 FosTass
"~ Vanderpoel, Albert D. Cpl Co @ JOFTY Yol 1826 1900 2 3 T08 1
" ¥ VanWickle, Henry Fve SOoF 85371 v
" 7 Walker, Theodore M. Fv: 0o @ INEY Y1 . 1844 1913 3 1 807
" Jvatts, John Pt CoGlNETVW
= Way, Eri Prt CoIlSSNY Infa 1840 1923 1 s s
' ¥ Way, John Pt SOF S5XY Vala 2 2 636
0% Welch, John C. Egt CoD S5¥IYW
" Williams, Smith Prt o 55X v
"/ Willis, Areunsk Pyt COGIPEY ¥ol+ 1839 1521 1 3166
" /Willis, George ¥. Pyt Co I S Ewwa Lad Gy 184, 1865 2 2B 553 86
" “Willis, Dani=1 H. Pt CoGI1VNY ¥l
wie A Yo T Hillian P = _




Civil War Veterans

741 tHECRY B conetory

Ty

" Fronm
Angelica Renk Unit Born Died Section Bloek Lot szg_
" /JAbbey, David B, Pvt CoG 130 N Y Voln 3/ 7/1913 1 2 129 1.
" s fbbey, Jehial PVt Co G 130 § ¥ Vol » 1837 5/ 2/1917 1 1 60 3
" /Abbey, William H.
" /Ames, Benjamin A, CoG 130 N Y Vol 1816 9/ 1A88 1 3. .315. 1
Arnold, Jemes H. COH LEY Vo 1835 1898 1! e 112 2
JnaTHO A
“ / Barnard, John W. Pvt Co G 130 ¥ Y Vol NP e TR e
" Y Benedict, George D. Pvt Co G 130 ¥ ¥ Vol AR
~Blinn, John PVt CoE 85K Y Vol
"  Bonnond, John W. Sgt 130 ¥ ¥ Vol )
"  Bradshaw, James CPL Co I 6N Y Cev Supi€n Scie
"  Brundage, George C. PVt Co I 189 N Y Int .,
" v Buckley, Calvin Pvt Co G 130 N Y Vol "
", Burdick, Barber 0. Pvt Co G 130 B Y Vol o i
" Burdick, C. L. Pvt Co G 130 N Y Vol _ PUaARE Keiwur- 52,0 A7 7 i, -
Bullock  Samoel 8, & SH N'V@cu-"ry i834 IZIT 2 2 3¢ |
" /Camp‘bell, Frederick S.PVt Co E 85 § Y Vol o L e 2
rdsall Carpenter, Henry PVt Co I 188 N Y Tnr 1882 N1/ L /1917 1 2 N I60R e
gellca s/ Cashore, Alexander | Pyt Co G 130 § Y Vol s e VaZ Sio 7 s Cuite
" Charles, John H. ‘Pvt Co G 130 §¥ Y Vol 1821 5/16/1863 2 1 oS
" Charles, Richard £. Pvt 16 Penna Cav C 75 i ' & 5
" Charles, Robert £. _ £Vt Co H130 N Y Vol
" Charles, Robert Y. B Co G 130 N Y Voln 1842 1891 ! 1 kg 2
" / Chamberlein, Alonzo W. gt G 130 ¥ Y Vol o TS s
"  Clark, Aaron PVt Co E 85 N Y Vol AUDiesonsvicle GRAYY RilH A
" “Collins, William PVt COF 85N Y Vol & (mYD 4utiss %t detatis Seio. . .
" " v Crandall, George W. Pvt Co E 85 Y vol Lt -
"  David, Charles S. Sgt Co B 67 Peana Inf .
{e/ ' Davis, Asa Pvt CoD 85N Y Vol 1831 1862 2 1 423 s
" , Davis, Charles G. Pvt Co G 130 N Y Vola 1846 1910 1 1 95 5
" « Dean, Albert A, Pvt CoE 85 N Y Vol T
" ¢ Deming, John N. Pvt Co G 130 N Y Vol 1832 6/11/1923 2 o605 !
" 7 Deming, Lymen S. PVt Co G 130 N Y Vol  Bukwl Estnwld pat ol R
" v Douns, William Pvt CoE 85 N Y Vol ¥ S 2
' » Dudley, Horsce E. Pvt CoG 130 N Y Vol 1840 1306 i 1 105 W5
. =y v g T Sl sty
" / Fernum Luther Pvt Co G 130 N Y Vol "f*’f_.;";,jﬁfy 2/l 1ggly et i o Sey
" 7 Fiske, Willlam E. 2nd It Co F 85 N ¥ Vol : C .
" Fosdick, Joel _ BVE COE 194 N Y Inf 1836 1877 2 1 370 3
" s Fuller, James L. B4t Co G 130 N Y Vol o d g A
elica v Gardner, Joseph L. Pvt Co G 130 N Y Vol ; &
lmond Green, Joel R. _ Byt Co D188 N Y Inf. 1824 1896 1 1 33 "2
elica /Green, Ambrose P. i, CoG l30 N Y Vol - e R e
" v Grummond, Hartley Pvi Co G 130 ¥ Y Vol " g
" Y Gunn, Jacob H. Pvt Cofl 130 E ¥ Vol " ‘
" ~ Helbert, Jerome B. Pvt Col 6K Y Cav v M
"  Hammond, George P. Pvt CoB 198 N Y Inf /349 i = Uslencwn
" VY Holbrook, Lewis PviCoB B5M Y Vo1* s o IR o ™
, : “Holliday, Spencer Pvt Co E g !; Vol 5 A4
j Hooper, El1 .Cpl Co B 2Y Vol : ST h v v
" Hopper, Chester R.  Pvt Co E 19% ¥ ¥ Inf Huaivp FELfAsT R e 1
" # Horner, Marcus Pvt Co G 130 § Y Vol
" V/ Hulbert, William Pvt Co G 130 N Y Vol
;* 4 f'ziunt, Thomas Pvt CoE 85th N Y Vol 1942 3 1 ThR !

LS ]
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(Explanation on reverse)




scholes, HaLos o
Selver, Myra

Seiver, William
Shattuck,

Sherwood, George L.
Silsby, James W.
Slade, LaVerne B.
Slocum, John P.
Stark, ILawrence
Sullivan, Bernice A.
Sullivan, John
Temple, David
Terwilliger, David A.
Tucker, Mildred
Unknown

VanCampen, Moses
Waffler, Clara

Waid, Clyde A.
Wakefield, William K.
Walker, Flora A.
Warner, Robert H.
Warner, Susan
Waver, Lorenzo A.
Weir, Earl

West, Carl F.
Whittam, Clarence E.
Willis, George V.
Wilson, laVerne B.
Wing, Robert C.
Whipple, Alice N.
Willis, Araunah F.
Young, Norton G.

after June 1981

11/11/81 IaDow, Myron E.

3/11/82 walker, Carlos
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Abbey, David B.
Abbey, Gehial H.
Abbey, ILydis E.
Ames, John N.
Atkinson, Albert A.
Bacon, Edward
Baker, Leonard H.
Barnes, Philip W.
Barnetson, Alexander
Beckwith, Bruce N.
Beckwith, Raymond G.
Benjamin, Sarah E.
Blanchard, Mary O.
Brandes, Edna
Brandes, John Sr.
Brandes, John L.
Britton, Pauline
Britton, Walter
Brown, James

Brown, Spencer Taylor
Burdick, Rebecca A.
Camehl, Frederick
Carpenter, Henry
Case, Robert M.
Cole, Howard H.
Corpe, David
Crandall, Harold E.
Crandall, Robert
Crawford, Adelia
Crawford, Adelia
Crawford, Edward
Crawford, Ida B.
Davis, Charles G.
Davis, Clarence
Davis, Edward F.
Davis, U. L.
Demick, Daisy
Deming, John N.
Doolittle, Albert
Doolittle, Marilda A.
Dorman, S. T.
Dorsey, Agnes
Dorsey, Robert J.
Dowd, Lloyd G.
Dowd, Mary L.

Dowd, Paul C.
Dudley, Horace E.
Early, Dorothy T.
Eldridge, Charles R.
Eldridge, Cora C.
Engle, Frank R.
Fabian, Adolph
Farnum, Grace
Farnum, Grace
Farnum, Norman H.
Ferry, Milton

Fisk, Israel Loring
Franklin, Gurdin J.
Gibson, E. Pearle
Graham, Caroline
Graham, George

Section Bloek

1L
1
3
3
3
1
1
3
2
3
3
1
1
3
3
3
3
3
2
3
1
1
1
3
1
2
3
3
2
e
2
2
1
3
2
2
3
2
1
1
2
3
3
3
3
1
1
T
1
o)
3l
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
3
1
1
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Green, Amelia
Green, Henry P.
Green, James A.
Green, John L.
Green, Sarah
Hadsell, Mandeville
Haggstrom, Howard E.
Hanks, Donald D.
Harwood, George W.
Heynes, Jackson C.
Hazzard, Royce D.
Herdman, George T.
Hoffman, Christopher
Hoffman, Everett Jr.
Hopkins, Caleb
Howe, Ivan G.

Hull, Nellie R.
Funt, Welter T.
Jdennings, Loren C.
Johnson, Emery J.
Johnson, James
Jones, Milford
Iacy, Raymond W.
Iamont, Jay

Iatham, Floyd S.
Iee, James

Iee, Lloyd

Lewis, Stanley H.
Liddie, J. H.
Lilly, Frederick
Lincoln, Harold
Lincoln, Roderick
Lincoln, Theo

Lott, George H.
Lytle, Alexander
MeCabe, John
McGibeney, Alonzo B.
Mack, Dorr J.
Mapes, James A.
Mapes, Seymour B.
Miller, Granville D.
Miller, Robert H.
Mills, Lena ‘*
Olecharski, Eugene R.
Olsowsky, Arthur
Osgood, Edmond O.
Osgood, Williem E.
Palmer, James C.
Palmer, Lawrence
Palmer, Maude E.
Phippen, Blanche D.
Quant, Levi J.
Ransom, Irving G.
Rauh, David A.
Reniff, Neil
Rogers, L.

Rook, Millicent C.
Ryan, Jeremiah
Ryan, John M. Jr.
Sawyer, Henry
Scholes, Gerald J.
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Civil War Veterans
(from inventory June 1981)

T ommomded s Foam

IAFCALLIHE Lt
£ l 1 _the Day Dewn Cemete
Rank Unit Born Died ueetiox Block Lok Gra
‘ Ames, John N. i 1849 1930 3 > 857 3
Bacon, Edward Co.c 103 N7 >f. 1839 1916 3 1 k7 1
Barnetson, Alexsnder Jr No tafo. sm sperker 1840 18g2 2 2 556 &
Brown, James TR T 186k 2 2 581 1
Crawford, Bdward Capl . 1849 1907 2 2 58 3
Davis, Edward F. It Lievinwan’ O FT UMY 2844 1862 2 3 5 3555
Davis, U. L. Col 85 N Y Vol 1813 1897 2 1 358 &
Doolittle, Albert me imfe. om Havier 8L 1924 il 2 (el
Dorman, S. T, e Gl S A A 1840 1899 2 2 628 1
Dowd, Paul C. 270 cnfo. o7 wwarker 1840 1883 1 1 sh 1
Fabian, Adolph Ze _tafe. on  mapeer  AO3Y 1904 2l 2 157 &
Fisk, Isrsel Loring _Ze afs. ¢7 et 1RBG 1017 il 3 29 1
Franklin, Gurdin Je«& (34 NI%2 (2fe. o7 Zparker 1837 1864 1 2 i7h 1
Graham, George & (A ‘,»"',:.? Do fnfe om THATIET 1%%'1 1909 1 2§ 83 &
Green, Henry P. & (KVYDL 1o rafe. o opavies 2 1926 1 1 b 1
Green, James A. Fro (afo. om Mmarkey 1846 1911 1 1 28 3
Green, John L. Co. H_t5t ﬂ’; f)nz;?w*-"' 1864 2 ¥ 37 1
Harwood, George W. (&5 1831 1920 3 1 811 2
Haynes, Jackson C. go i 85N Y VYol. w 1835 1900 1 2 157 1
Hoffman, Cnristopher.. (YD 7e infe. en markes 1845 1939 A 1 110 1
Bullock, Samuel ¥ I _NYC 1834 1889 2 2 639 1
Jennings, Loren Cc [ UDYD we i9fo. 439 marber 1831 1883 2 2 61 3
Johnson, James Q.4 (ST NY Dvageews 184l 1920 1 1 6 5
Lathem, Leonard P. G H  teo Nf Uel. 1846 1865 1 3 79 5
Lee, Janes 1840 1917 3 X TST 2
. Lilly, Frederick I VY ) 1845 1920 3 1 765 §
_ mm,&wyazmmpaﬁﬁf @ﬁ‘* 1842 1925 1 2 208 &
McCabe, John [f. . B Ja7 Mt Dsegerns 1833 190k 3 3 336 6
McCibeney, Alonzo B. Mo tmfo. 22 Fnarker 1834 1871 2 2 i1 1
Mepes, James A. ok 58 Uenna Yol 1862 2 2 583 1
Mapes, Seymour B. &, p ex Vi Tl 1862 2 2 583 1
Miller, Grenville D. €oD 1IOF N Y Vol 4 1840 1907 i 2 181 3
Quant, Levi J. Zo rafo. 47 -mr;vter 1842 192k 3 3 265 2
Ryan, Jeremian T Q. F RAGASLy 1838 1892 1 2 258 1
Sawyer, Henry Co. 4 13T NF DoEg 753 1822 1508 1 : B 1
Seiver, William £ 29 01V Lok 1 Beers 1339 197 3. 3 315 5
Shattuck, F e 2 606
Silsby, Jemes W.  Cor £ 0% NP Yol isi2s  AB9R 2 2 655 1
Slocum, John P, o /-):f(o- o7 ImavEer 18kT 1923 1 3 3139 T
Tervilliger, Devid 8.°7 Ca D J5 NY Vol 1835 1865 2 2 638 1
Travis, Simpson De 57 (o0 I MY Vol [=f 1841 1928 3 3l 106 5
Wakefileld. William K- ) /')r}(-'v 0F g I er 1346 1919 1 2 210 &

The above glphabetic listing is pert of the physical inveniory tsken
June 1981 and amended May 1982. The nemes of the other Civil War
veterans fournd in the inventory are on the alphabetic listing headed
Civil War Veterans (from Beers 1879}, which gives the rank and unit
as well es the lot number. The 36 vetersns on thet list and the 42
above make a total of T8 Civil Wer Vebterans supposed to be in '"Til
the Day Dawn Cemetery at Angelica.

Q In July or Lugust, when the flags are taken up, fill in ebove the
rank =ndfor unit when either or both are shown on the headstone,



Clvil wWar veterans

Location in
'Til the Dey Dewvn Cemetery
Rame Rank Unit Born Born,Died Section Blocklot Grave

* JKinghorn, Alexander

Pvt Co G I30 W Y Vol <
.\\ -/ Laurence s Stewart Pvi CoE 85 NY Vol
* + Lee, Daniel B, Pvt Col 6NY Cav
" ,Iilly,; John Pvt CoG 130 N ¥ Vol
" JLilly, Aaron — ek’ Co @ 130 N Y Volw 182 1518 2 > 6h2 L
" /lowe, leroy Pvt Co € 130 X ¥ Vol
" J Lytle, Alexander Pvt Co I 189 N Y Inf4 1843 1928 1 2 170 3
" JMapes, Charles Pvt GO X 2T B Y In?f 1838 1008 1 33 2
" J Mayhew, Philetus G. Pvt Co # 108 H Y Infa 18L5 1909 1 > 3326
" +McDaniels, Harvey Pvt Co 8 185 N Y Vol
" /McDaniels, Robert M. Pvt Co G 130 ¥ ¥ Vol
"" » McGibeney, Henderson Pvt Co E 85 N ¥ Vol
BirdsellYMcWeaver, James Pvt Co I 188 N Y in? 1828 3/19/1902 1 2 380 1
AngelicasMoore, Ithamer S. Pvt Co G 130 ¥ Y Inf
"  ~ Muldoon, Joun Sgt CoI 6N Y cav
T
"  /Newville, John A. — P¥& Co G 130 §¥ Y Vol
®  /Rewville, Van Re Pvt Co G 130 N Y Vol
- N Y D o FooT)D
" 4 ogden, Moses Pvt Co( 18 L Y 184k L /25 /1919 2 3 86 3
" APalmer, Leonard Pvt Co G 13C N ¥ Volw 13821 1882 1 1 7 .
| *  / Patterson, Horatio W, Pv6 Co E 85 I ¥ Vel
‘ ® v Peavey, George A. Pvt Co G 130 N ¥ Vol
| " A Phippen, Avunsh We Pvc Co I 6 X Y Cava 1836 1906 ik 3 366 3
[ " Plevce, A. J. Pvt Co E 10k T ¥ Inf
| 6 Platt, Nathen 2nd It COE 85 H Y Vol
~/ Porter, Charles Ho Pvt Co G 130 E ¥ Vol
e , Davs & A Hegsorer &, £ 55§ Vel
" s Ragan, Richerd Pvt Co G 130 N Y Vol
" A Riley, George W. Pvt CoE 85 N Y Vola 1842 1862 2 2 5 2
v I@wy-mcﬁéj Kallorle & Putiery3 jst LY /C"'j’f‘-zl"d)”ﬁ.//:’r)’ {351‘; ‘Fer / 3 o 5
" o Shaw, Déniel B.JL. PBvit Co G 130 N Y Vo1l ([s7/, WJrwjoexs) 2 T 8362 1 5
| * . Shute, Benjemin Cpl Co G 130 ¥ Y Vol
2 Simons, Henry L. Sgt CoE 85 N Y Vol
| " v Snow, Edward Pvt CoE 85 N Y Vol
' " 7 Snow, Harvey C. Pvt CoE B85 N Y Vol :
| V Terwillger, Dayi 4 Ar CoD 35NV Vol /435 Fees. 1
AU Bor ' Terwilliger, Benniah Pyt Co D 85 N Y Volw 1834 1865 2 2 638 1
S7Welidfpornton, George — E¥: Co G 130 N Y Vol
" R ~Thornton, James ~ P% CoG 130 WY Vol 1850 192k 3 1 82 '3
" v Underhill, Edward Pvt CoE 85 N Y Vol
" ¥ Underhill, Jesse C« Pvt CO E 85 N Y Vol
" A Uptegrove, William Pvt Co E 19% N ¥ Infw 1848 g2k 1 S EDy
" % Vanderpoel, Albert D. Cpl Co G 130 ¥ ¥ Vol 1826 1500 2 2 708 1
" 7 VanWickle, Henry Pvt CoE 85N Y Vol
" ¥ Walker, Theodore M. Pvt Co G 130 N ¥ Vol 1844 1913 3 1 80f 2
"  (Watts, John Pvt Co G 130 K Y Vol
4. W Way, Eri Pvt Co I 189 N ¥ Infa 1840 1923 1 3 323 2
. A Way, John Pvt CoE 85 8 Y Vola 1§12 ;315 2 2 636" 3
> Welch, John C. Sgt CoD 85N Y Vol
b Williams, Smith Pvt CoE 8510 Y Vol
" AWillis, Arsunsh Pvt CoG 130 N Y Vel» 1839 1922 1 3 318 6
" WAyillis, George V. Pvt Co I &5-8-¥-¥oll#/ [ (ayv , 184k 1865 2 2 553 6
* 7 1illis, Daniel H. Pvt Co G 130 N Y Vol
#nd Young, William F. Pvt Co D 85 N ¥ Vol S e o
BN lei Y 93mmer. Frederiek Pvt CoE 85 N Y Vol




From
Angelica

! . "VV Abbey, David B.
r . "{s Abbey, Jehial
"

" /Abbey, William H.
/v Ames, Benjamin A,
"v Arnold, James H.

v Barnard, John W.

" Y Benedict, George D.
" Blinn, Jobn
Bonnond, John W.
Bradshaw, James
Brundage, George C.
" v Buckley, Calvin

" , Burdick, Barber O.
" Burdlck, (S

J 501’(’9:«-\ 549},{)&(

Campbell, Frederick S.Pvi Co E 85 I

Birdsall-/ Carpenter, Henry
Angelica v Cashore, Alexander

"  Charles, Richard A.
"  Charles, Robert A.

" & Charles, Robert Y.
" / Chamberlain, Alonzo W. g%-{

" v Clark, Asron
" v Collins, Williem
" v Crandall, George W.

"  David, Cherles S.

WwDavis, fAsa

/'-‘l L7 '/’1"_':'
" A Davis, Charles @.
" v Dean, Albert A.
" A Deming, John N.
" 7 Deming, Lyman S.
" ~ Douns, William
" A Dudley, Horace E.

" / Farnum® Luther

" %\ Fosdick, Joel
" v Fuller, James L.

Angelies v Gardner, Joseph L.

W Almondv Green, Joel R.

Angelica /Green, Ambrose P.
" v Grummond, Hartley
" v Gunn, Jacob H.

" ~/Helbert, Jerome B.
" v Hammond, George P.
" Holbrook, Lewis
" “Holliday, Spencer
‘ "  Hooper, Eli
Hopper, Chester R.
# Horner, Marcus

" v Hulbert, William

" # Fiske, Williem E. 2nd It

Civlil War Veterans

'7i1 tHECRRY B Cometer
Rank Unit Born Died Section Block Lot Grave
Pvt CoG 130 N Y Voln 3/ T/1913 i 2 129 1
Pvt Co G 130 N Y Vol . 1837 5/ 2/1917 3 i 60 3
CoG 130 NY Vol. 1816 9/ 14880 i 3, - FiGe ¥
CoH u4NY Vﬂi;ﬁy 1835 1898 1 2NN IS
f4 &
Pvt Co G 13 WY Vol Not i T OD Ffad € ¢
Pvt Co G 130 N ¥ Vol 3 .
Pvt COE 85N Y Vol E
Sgt 130 ¥ Y Vol
CoplCo T 6N ¥ Cav e
Pvt Co I 189 ¥ ¥ Inf .,
Pvt Co G 13C K Y Vol
Pvt Co G 130 ¥ Y vol 1 i
Pvt Co G 130 N ¥ Vol n ‘
o, F S NV@;M;-«, 1834 1359 z 2 i3 |
¥ Yol A . i 5 A e
Pvi Co I 188 N Y Ine 182 11/ L/AOIT 1 2 e 32
Pv-t CD G 150 N Y Vol Yo ¢ T L) et
" o~ Charles, John H. ~ Pwe Co G 130 I ¥ Vol 1821 573_671863 2 1 bhg 3
Pvt 16 Penna Cav T 5 7 1y
£yt Co H 130 N Y Vol
CoG 130 I ¥ Volw 1842 1891 1 1 kg 2
G 130 § Y Vol ok s 0D Fardo
Pvt CoE 85 § ¥ Vol o '
Pvt CoF 85 N ¥ Vol .
Pvt CoE 85 ¥ Y Vol “
Sgt Co B 67 Penna Inf P
Prt CoD 85 NY Vol 1831 1862 2 1 423 5
Pvt Co G 130 N ¥ Vol 184 1910 1 3 95 §
Pvi CoE 85 N ¥ Vol Y5t i TOO. [fmdeo
Pvt Co G 130 ¥ ¥ Vol » 1832 6/11/1923 5 2 7 605 1
Pvt Co G 130 N Y Vol Vel i TID Jndex
Pvt CoE 85 N ¥ Vol A %
Pvt CoG 130 K ¥ Vol~ 1840 1306 2 1 105 5
(f.¥ ey TOO fad ey
Pvt Co G 130 N Y Vo1 V7,7 T2 ff? CYIEL s iy
CoF 85 K Y Vol "k i
o Qz Co E 19h N Y Inf 1836 1877 2 1 370 3
"Co G 130 N Y Vol Vet s TOD jond et
Pvt Co G 130 ¥ Y Vol ol 1 PO Rty
— ABvt Co P 188 ¥ Y Infs 1824 1896 3 3 332
¥ Co ¢ 130 N ¥ Vol of oo TOD [fandex
Pvt Co G 130 ¥ Y Vol Feia e ”
Pvt Co G 130 ¥ Y Vol 4 e ‘
Pvi CoI 6N Y Cav oY o TOO /mdi s
Pvt COE 194 B Y Inf  ii49 e A € e
Pvt Co E 85 N ¥ Vol Neot i TOO Index
Pvt CoE 85 N ¥ Vol T ! 2
Cpl CoE 85 ¥ ¥ Vol =
Pvt Co E 194 W ¥ Inf D s x
Pvt Co G 130 W Y Vol
Pvt Co G 130 ¥ Y Vol
Pvt Co E 85th N Y Vol 1942 =3

'Hu.n‘h, Thonas
2e Themmes
"’-S‘“:-. 2T A

~u; ,_,.. .

o

(Explanation on reverse)




served in the Civil Wer. These names are taken from Beers Allegany County
History, published in 1879, fourteen years after the end of the war. For

those names found in the cemetery records,and the pipdical inventory taken

in June 1981,the cemetery numbers for u=cn10n, block, lot and greve have

been filled in. Thus it is certain that 36 of the 102 fAngellca men who went

to war 1861-1865 are now in 'Til tL Day Dawn Cemetery, Angelica. It ought

not to be assumed that the remaining 66 ere buried elsewhere. Many are doubtless
among the 496 unmarked graves in the cemetery.

On the reverse are arranged, alphabetically, the names of Angelics men who .

The 42 veterans on the other list and now known to be in the cemetery mey 1'*a‘-n,re
been living in towns other than Angelica when called up, settling in ﬂﬁgul
after the war,

Barring some evroneous placement of the flag holders, we are sure that there
at least T8 Civil War Veterans in 'Til the Dey Dawm Cemetery, fngelica.
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Angelica

Angeiica

Engelica

Engelica

Type of Flagholder Rank Branch or Unit

Veteran 61-65 (incorrect)

none Surgeon 85th New York Vol.
Veteran 61-65 Ccol. 85th New York Vol.

G AR Sgt. |[Co. H 1st NY Dragoons
GAR 1861—1865

Lieut .

Soldier of the Revolution DAR 5
& & R 1861-1865 (Incorrecthajor | 2 e =

Soldier of the Revolution DAR

American Legion . ‘Wilson, Leverne Bi -
Veteran 61-65 Pvt. Co. G 1st NY Dragoons | Deming, John N. |
Veteran 61-65 ' Jenmnings, Loren G}
American Legion Co. D 111 FY Inf. | Jokmson, Emory J. —
American Legion Sgt. U S Army Slade, lLaverne B.|

Co. E 10 KY Vol __Silsb;{; Jemes W. 4 |
Emerican Legion Wing, Robert C.
& &R Go. ¥ 58 PA Vol Mape_siv.]?_n_les A. |
G AR Co. D 102 NY Vol. Mapes, Seymour B.
- — — — : = - — = 7 v y

e AE e | Dl O

Veteran 61-65 | Brown, James IS

Veteran 61-65 Svi. Co. G 1st NY Dragoons | Lilly, Aaron 1

none | McGibeny, Alonzo
GAR Co. M 50 NY Vol.  Dormen, S. Te o
American Legion 30 Inf. ¥ W I Stark, Lawrence |
Veteran 61-65 Barnetson, Alexan;ier
G AR | et | Crawford, Edward
American Legion Tec 5 U S Army W.W 11 Crawford, Ide B. —-
American Legion Co. D 85 NY Vol. | Terwilliger, David A.
N e —
Veteran 61-65 | Shattuek
" Veteran 61-65 —— Co.-_il’ﬂ]:g_ﬁé_g:h T Ryan, Jeremiah |
L = e L - N - ‘ =
none | Hazzard, Royce D.
GAR 1861-:1.865 e T —— 711 Lott, George H. ..
~ pmericen Legion  Sgb. US frmy ¥ W w 11 | WestacariiE. ST S
Veteran 61-65 | Dool:.ttle Aroe¢
Smerican Legion gy & ;End Cq. 'let Enginaerst Cole Howard H. L
" Ruptured Duck 19ﬁ1 -191;5 m | Lincoln, Herold ¥.
~World War II “» = & | , Llncoln, 1, Roderick C.
~— fmerican Legion T Sgts U S Air Force - LaDow, Myron B.

Name

Davis, Urian
Smith, William M.

|Corpe, David
VanCampen, Moses

Houkins , Ca 1e'b |
1

EDELVJ'-S; UriahoF, b C;Q

|Green, John L.
l']}avis, EGWard F.
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Type of Flagholder

| '| Name

Rank l|_ Branch or Unit

| g
1 | j ?
veteran 61-65 ¥ | Co. T 188 W Inf.
Veteren 61-65 i Co. I 85 NY Inf.
yeteran 61-65 'i;
American legion Cpl | UsS Army
Veteran 61-65 ' .
Veteran 61-65 :i !_
GAR | Pvt | Co. I 189 NY Inf.
iorld Wer One U S Veteran |
GAR . | | Co. D 105 NY Inf.
ot s s e}
G A R 1861~1865 {3 co. G 1st NY Dragoons
Veteran 61-65 Co. I 188 WY Inf.
U S Veteran 21 Recruit Co.
Ruptured Duck W W II |Tec 5 U S Army
American Legion — 1T Co. 152 Depot Brig:
=g S < co. L 202 NY Inf.
' T | T co. B 1st NY Dragoons
b e i T, 48 ¥Y Inf.
.
: ond It U S Army x
S 5 Co. C 1:-9 NY Inf.
S e e~ N “Co. G 1st NY Dragoons
_ i cpl Hq. Co- 304 F. A.
5 co. E 1st NY Dragoons
—as co. E 160 NY Inf.
i co. G lst NY Dragoons
o~ cpl U S Marines
go. G 1st NY Dragoons
= r Pvt Co. L 345 FY Inf.

|I s L
!_

'|Un&mcmn
\Carpenter, Henry

lHaynes, Jackson C.
:Franklin , Gurdin J .

Ryen, John M. Jr. .
Wakefield, William K.

Fabian, Adolph

|Iytle, Alexander ———
5; Iamont, Jay -
\Miller, Granville D. F—
'| il B B =
Abbey, Devid B. s
McWeaver, James Se =
Hoffman, Christopher ==
Sherwood., George L. =
Haggstrom, Howard E. .

rEldridge, Charles R.

Graham, GeCrge

Herdman, George T.-
Weir, Barl

Johnson, James

Green, Henry F.

Green, James f.

e

Davison, Irving Je

Reuh, David A. _ § =
Bacon, Edward -
Abbey, Gehial H. f—‘
Mack, Dorr J. =i —
Sawyer, Henry il x
Tatham, Leonard P. : -

Dudley, Horace E. !
Baker, Leonard M.
Davis, Charles G.

Dowd., Paul C.
1atham, Floyd S.

walker, Carlos D.
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Until the Day Dawn Cemetery

Section 1

Block

Unmarked Graves

Name

J. C. Moore

Nora Vanderbeck

Thomas Boyd

Mertie E. Dey

Stephen Lote
Unknown
Unknown

Linecoln St John

James M. McRea
Unknown
Unknown

Sallie Crzndall

George L. Farnum
Unknown

& L Unknown

Hiram Mzpes
William McCracken
Unknown
John H. Palmer
Charles Dowd
William Damon
Myrtie S. Damon
Unknown
Edward Wildey
Emma L. Wildey
R. Belle Hinm=n
Joseph B. Hart
Sarah Hart
I=sna R. Hart
Mida V. Hadsell
Griffin Dyke
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
John T. Wright
Susan Taylor
Mzbel Wheeler
Alexander Marpes
John Rumpf
Iulu L. Gardiner
ILulu M. Green
Unknown
Hattie H. Hartmsn
William H. Hartman

Born

1865

1869

1885
bl

1872
?

l?
1884
1887

?

?
1846
1854

a?

?

1873

1871
?

?
1879
1869
1883

?
1864
1858
1862
1886
1856
1864

1897
1848

LS, S R - I

1882
1856
1841
?
1878
?
1876
1873

i
Died

1940

1943

1931
l?

1ohh

?

?
1967
1961

l?

2
~1935

1925
?

?

1957

1925
2

?
1928
1951
1960
?
1928
1932
1951
1961
1950
1940
1963
1017

8 e o= e =) asd )

1969
1931
1925
?
1966

?
1956
1940

Lot_Owner

Moore and Moltrup
Unknown

Boyd and Yowman

Mertie Conway

Iote

Charles Novell

Charles Novell

John Martin

Gordon and Fitzsimmons

Fitzsimmons
FPitxsimmons

West and Crandall
Farnum

Hamer

Heath

Mamie Mapes
MeCracken

Palmer

Parker and Palmer
Case and Dowd
Mrs. Wm Damon

n " L

Aldridge
Wildey and Way
1] fr "

Hinman and Hart

n 1 i
" " L1

11 n n

Hadsell
Unknown
"

"
"
1"

Olmstead

Green and Wright
Taylor

Graham

Brockett and Mapes
Norris and Rumpf
Gardiner

Green

Young & Ostrander
Hoffman

Hoffman
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Lot Grave

113
117
118
118
120
120
123
127
127
128

130
130
130
130
130
130
131
131
131
132
132
133
133
133
137
137
1%0
k3

14k
148
148
148
1k8
149
1ko
1kg
150
151
154
15k
160
160
161
161
161
163
163
163
163
174

177
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Until the Day Dawn Cemetery

Section 1

Block 2

Unmarked Graves
m

Name

Harvey Cochrane
Unknown
Barbsra B. Knier
Clara Knier
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Edith May Starkweather
Frank Starkweather
Robert M. Tegart
Julis C. Abbey
William E. Abbey
Edward Herdmsn
Ethel Herdman
Unknown
Rhoda L. Bentley
Frank Bentley
Emma Bentley
Unknown
Unknown
I=ura D. Brown
George Mayhew
Kathryn Mayhew
Frank Raker
Herbert Barber
Mahion P. Baker
Calvin Farnum
Jane W. Farnum
Caroline Mapes
Elizabeth Cook Fosbury
David H. Young
Mertha Young
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
John ¥eiser
Jdennie Keiser
Lionel M. Keiser
Ieona M. Burnside
Fred Shoff
Fennie M. Keyes
Albert Graham
Hanry Carpenter
Amy Carpenter
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Frank S. Eggleston
Carrie Eggleston
J. Haller Eggleston
Jane Eggleston
Unknown
John A. Patterson
Elizabeth Patterson

Born Died

1934

T 2
1850 1926
l?

$r 2
e
82
1869 1913
1861 1946
1886 1888
1875 1942
1872 1941
1867 1931
1878 1976
9

2
1829 191k
1857 1930
1857 1929

2l

T
1869 1946
1870 1955
1874 1950
1873 1941
1892 1949
1888 194k
1847 1921
1850 1928
1889 1970
1911 1976
1858 1937
1861 1947

Lot Owner

Cochrane, Salmon, Jennings

Scholeg

Knier
1

Easton, Phinney
" "

Robbing
Starkweather
"

Tegart
Abbey
L1

Herdman, Bentley
n L1}

" H
1 ”n
" n
" n

Brown
"

Mayhew
n

Barber, Bell
1 L1

1" "

Farnum

Mapes
Cook
Young, Clark, Rufkle
Young, Clark, Ruckle
Mallard

L]

(1]
Keiser

"

"

Hills, Grumman

Shoff, Weaver

Keyes, Graham
" n

Carpenter, Crawford
" n

Lincoln
"

Eggleston, Finch
" 144

" 1
n "

Franklin, Voorhees

Patterson
"



Spanish-American
Spanish—American
World War ope (remove W IT)

M

1§} ]

\ A
@
7* iy
(]
I

[ SR (e
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=

Co.T 10k yy Inf.  givig War
Spanish ~American

American Legion Auxiliary
1st Surgeon 85 NY vo3 Civil wap

American Revolution(remoye GAR)
War of 1815 (remove Veteren51~65)
Co.G 1st Ny Dragoonsg Civil wap

Co.E 85th py Vol. Civil War
Civil wap

Co.D 85th yy Vol, Civil War
American Legion Auxiliapy

NY cpryg Army World War ope (remove y I1)
Co.G 130th nyy Inf, Civil War

Civil wap
1896-1927 Lmerican Legion Auxilig
1885-1931 American Legion Auxiliam
. 1891 -1981 American Legion Auxilis
r I 1881-1943 Civil War Women S Relief Corps
- Waid, Clyge 2. 1892-.1048 Mech 112 1ne 28 Div World War ope (remove y II)
" 900 Erandes, Jonn 1886-1963 World War one
" 913 Ransonm, Irving G, 1930-1962 Korea
‘ % Scholes ; Wesley g, 1892-1976 World War ope
' o948 Dyke, Iyle E. 1931-1081 Korea (remove 17 1917-1018)
don 3 Bloeck 3
mmumm 1906-1983 World war myq
& f‘r’-efe.:, Pharlos Ctrif g
R e ames o Crve | Las
- e SUmATY of Flagnolgere Needeq ~ Crvs wr
Add Remove Order
American Revolution T T R
War of 1812 3 1
Civil war 7 & 2 96
Spenish-ﬂmerican War 3 3
World yar One 5 1 4
World yar Two 1 2 0
Korea 2 2
American Legion Auxiliapy 5 5
Sivil war Women ' Relier Corps 1 1
.30?25 14.2;

ﬁ.‘d?!?
forf



T3 =3 T 3
B=<i1 she D=y

serams' Flagholders Needed

Iype
Section 1 Bloek 1
2=t 15 Feroom Sormes B 35603937 Spanish-fmerican
i 61 BHedsell Mendeyiil- iB86k agko Spanish-American
T Weir, a3 B 180k 31038 World War One (remove W w I1
Section 1 Bloek 2
Lot 132 Meyhew, Philetns 18853909 Co.I 10% NY Inf. Civil War
" 240 Hezzard Royes D. 18579-10h% Spanish-American

- - - -

Section 1 Eloek 3
Lot 327 Eari=y Doroohy T.
" 283-290 S=ith, Dr. W= M.

Section 2 Block 1

1853-1978
1525-1902

1st Surgeon 85 NY Vol

fmerican Legion Auxiliary
Civil War

Iot 414 VerCampern, Mosss I757-1849 American Revolution(remove GAR )
" U423 Devis, Urism 17881878 War of 1812 (remove Veteran61-65)
? 4hg Cherles, Jor T 1821 -1863 lst NY Dragoons Civil War
Section Z Bigek 2
Lot 596 Riley, George W. 18423862 85th NY Vol. Civil war
" 641 McGibeny, Alomzo B. 183k 3871 Civil war
Section 2 Bloeck 3
Lot T17 Young, Willism F. 85th NY Vol. Civil War
Section 3 Rloek 1
Lot 756 Britton, Psuline 1905-1975 American Legion Auxiliary
" 756 Britton, wWalter 1896-1973 Cpl U S Army World Wer One (remove W W II)
" 807 Welker, Theodore M. 184k 3013 Civil War

" 79T lee, James 1841-1018 Civil War
Section 3 Bloeck 2
j‘t 837 Rook, Millicent 1896-1927 fmericen Legion Auxiliary
839 Gibson, E. Pearle 1885-1931 American Leglon Auxiliary
" 851 sSeiver, Myra 1891-1981 fmerican Legion Auxiliary
" 873 Phippen, Rlanche 1881-1941 Civil Wer Women's Relief Corps
" 884 Weid, Clyde A. 1892-1948 Mech 112 Inf 28 Div World War One (remove W W II)
" 900 Brandes, John 1886-1963 World War One
" 913 Ransom, Irving G. 1930-1962 Korea
§ Scholes, Wesley C. 1862-1976 World War One
" oh8 Dyke, Iyle =E. 1931-1981 Korea (remove W W 1917-1918)
Section 3 Block 3
Lot 1040 Smith, William 1906-1983 World War Two

ed ;

I=1~ 13 [vafes, Charles Cerr/ 'W‘_?’“
/= 2-112  Brnd/d Jemes D. Ceve [ Wax
- Cowrf ax
2-2- S FfHampwexd Gesipe P Summary of Flagholders Needed
.&g_d Remove Order
Lmerican Revolution 1 I
War of 1812 1 It
Civil War & 2 7E
Spanish-American War 3 3
World War One 5 ) b
World War Two 1 3 Q
Korea 2 2
American Legion Auxiliary 5 5
€ivil War Women's Relief Corps LB b
,,,»‘ Jo &F 2 23

7o _' J‘Wf/é’awsy

4/ :/:3
e ——




Until the Day Dawn Cemetery

Yeterans? Flagholders Needed

ection 1 Bloek 1
~at 15 Farnum, Norman H.
\‘ 61 Hadsell, Mandeville
" 91 Weir, Eerl R.
Seetion 1 Bloek 2 o
Lot 132 Mayhew, Philetus
* 240 Hazzard, Royee D.
Section L Block 3
Lot 327 Earley, Dorothy T.
" 283-290 Smith, Dr. Wm. M.

IR

Section 2 Block 1
Lot 314 VanCampen, Moses
" 423 Devis, Urian
" 449 Charles, John H.
Section 2 Block 2 add S#
Iot 5% Riley, George W.
" 641 MeGibeny, Alonzo B.

Section 2 Block 3
Lot T1iT Yomng, William F.

Section % Block 1
Lot 756 Britton, Pzuline
" 756 Britton, Walter
" 807 Welker, Theocdore M.
" T9T Lee, James
Section 3 Bloek 2
t 837 Rook, Millicent
° 839 Gibscn, E. Pearle
" 851 Seiver, Myrs
" 873 Phippen, Blanche
" 884 Waid, Clyde A.
" 900 Brandes, John
" 913 Ransom, Irving G.
" 864k Scholes, Wesley C.
" Ooh8 Dyke, Lyle E.
Section 3 Block 3
Lot 1040 Smith, William

American Revolution

War of 1812
Civil wWar

Spanish-American War

World War One
World War Two
Korea

/é(‘, | ,P?&/awmu(

Add /3 C"A’%%ﬁ% &7 >;?%ﬂ:"/mf’,

e

=1942 7 EAML DY/

18041018 ,~ 2
:#3{24,‘,&4& i

1845-1909 Co.I 104 NY Inf.

1879104l

1893-1978

e
Qrvef Wav—
Spanish-American
Spanish-American
World War One
Qivel Wavr
Civil Wer
Spanish-American

Awmerican Legion Auxiliary

1825-1902 1st Surgeon 85 WY Vol Civil War

1757-1849

176k -1878
1321-1863 Co.G lsk NY Dragoons
(& 17% NF Vel

1842-1862 Co.E 85%h NY Vol.

1834-1871

Coc.D 85th NY Vol.

1565-1975
1896-1973 N Y
18501913 Ce.G
1841-1918

1896-1927
1885-1931
1801 -1981
18811941
1892-1948
1886-1963
1930-1962
1892-1976
1931-1981

Cpl U S Army
13Cth NY Inf.

Mech 112 Inf 28 Div

1906-1983

Summary of Flagholders Needed

American Legion Auxiliary
€ivil War Women's Relief Corps

American Revolution(remove GAR)

War of 1812 (remove Veteranf&-65)

Civil War
Corvi'| g (UnMETtey 5'0"?:’65
Civil War
Civil War

Civil War

fmerican Legion Auxiliary
World Wer One (remove W W II)
Civil Wer

Civil Wer

American Tegion Auxiliary
American Legion Auxilisry
fmericen Legion Auxilisry
Civil War Women's Relief Corps
World War One (remove W W II)
World Wer One

Korez

World War One

Korea (remove W W 1917-1918)

World War Two

Use dbeT
A48 e Refove Order
At 13
i 1
8 ¥ 21 5
3 3
5 ' .o L
| 3 2 0
2 2
b 5
L L
27 23

(remove W W II)
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ér‘fwre byeken heldor
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Veterans in 'Til the Day Dawn

Date and Location

Abbey, David B.
Abbey, Gehial H.
Ames, John N.
Atkinson, Albert A.
Bacon, Edward

Baker, leonard H.
Barnes, Philip W.
Barnetson, Alexander
Beckwith, Bruce N.
Beckwith, Raymond G.
Brandes, John Sr.
Brandes, John L.
Britton, Walter
Brown, James

Brown, Spencer Taylor
Carpenter, Henry
Case, Robert M.
Cole, Howard H.
Corpe, David
Crandall, Harold E.
Crawford, Edward
Crawford, Ida B.
Davis, Charles G.
Davis, Clarence
Davis, Edward F.
Davis, U. L.
Davison, Irving J.
Deming, John N.
Doolittle, Albert
Dorman, S. T.
Dorsey, Robert J.
Dowd, Lloyd G.

Dowd, Paul C.
Dudley, Horace E.
Eldridge, Charles R.
Engle, Frank R.
Febian, Adolph
oy, Norwan e
Ferry, Milton

Fisk, Israel loring
Franklin, Gurdin J.
Graham, George
Green, Henry P.
Green, James A.
Green, John L.
fadeell, Mandevitie —
Haggstrom, Howard E.
Hanks, Donald D.
Harwood, George W.
Haynes, Jackson C.
Hazzard, Royce D.
Herdman, George T.
Hoffman, Christopher
Hoffman, Everett Jr.
fap cins, Caleb
iowe, Ivan Go

Civil War
Civil War
Civil wWar
World War IT

Civil War

Viet Nam

World Wer IT

Civil War

World War II

World War T

World War I

World War II

World War T

Civil War

World War I

Civil War

Post Korea

World War I
Revolutionary War
World Wer II

Civil war

World Wer II

Civil War

World War I

Civil War

Civil Wer

World wWar I

Civil War

Civil War

Civil VWar

World War II

World War I

Civil War

Civil War

World War I

World War I

Civil War
Spanish-fmerican War
World war T

Civil War

Civil War

Civil War

Civil War

Civil War

Civil War
Spanish=fmerican War
World War II

World Wer II

Civil War

Civil War
Spanish-Ameriecan War
Spanish-fmerican War
Civil War

Korea

Revolutionary War
World War I

Co &

Angelica Cemetery

Died Section Block Qgp
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1912
1917
1930
1971
1916
1969
1966
1861
1975
1971
1963
1973
1973
1864
1959
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1975
1935
1819
1960
1907
1977
1910
1966
1862
1897
1963
1923
192k
1899
1962
1977
1833

1906

1956

1962
190k

—YO3F

1973
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1926
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1980
1920
1900
1ok
1933
1939
1968
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1960
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811
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Hunt; Walter T.
Jennings, ILoren C.
Johnson, Emery J.
Johnson, James
Jones, Milford
ILacy, Raymond W.
Lamont, Jay
Latham, Floyd S.
Latham, Leorard P.
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Lilly, Aaron
Lilly, Frederick
Lincoln, Harold
Lincoln, Roderick
Lott, George H.
ILytle, Alexander
McCabe, John
MeGibeny, Alonzo B.
McWeaver, James S.
Mack, Dorr J.
Mapes, James A,
Mapes, Seymour B.
Miller, Granville D.
Miller, Robert H.
Qlecharski, Eugene R.
Olsowsky, Arthur
Osgood, Edmond O.
Osgood., William E.
Palmer, James C.
Palnmer, Lawrence
Quant, Ievi J.
Ransom, Irving G.
Rauh, David A.
Reniff, Neil
Ryan, Jeremiah
Ryan, John M. Jr.
Sawyer, Henry
Scholes, Gerald James
Scholes, Wesley C.
Seiver, William
Shattuck,
Sherwood, George L.
Silsby, James W.
Slade, LaVerne B.
Slocum, John P.

tark, Lawrence
Sullivan, John
Temple, David
Terwilliger, David A.
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World War T

Civil Wer
Spanish-American War
Civil War
World War
World War
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—Spanish=fmerican War

Civil War
Civil War
World War II
VWorld War II
Civil War
Civil War
Civil War
Civil War
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World wWar I
Civil War
Civil War
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Viet Nam
World War II
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Korean War
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Civil Wer
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World War I
Civil War
World War II
Civil War
World War I
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World War IT
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Korean War

Angelica Cemetery

Died Section Block Lot

1971 3 ook (68
1883 2 2 614
1932 2 2 6oL
1920 i 1 L6
1949 3 1 808
1950 3 2 888
1951 1 2 220
1955 L 1 i6
1865 1 ¥ 79
1917 3 1 797
Tgos- e s ()
1918 2 2 64z
1920 3 1 765
1970 3 2 175
1962 1 2 161
1925 1 2 928
1928 il 2 170
190k 1 3 336
1871 2 2 641
1902 1 2 180
1918 1 e
1862 2 2 583
1862 2 2 583
1907 1 2181
1973 3 2 939
1966 3 2 g3k
196k 3 3 985
1940 3 S e
1963 3 2 910
1952 3 1 766
1979 3 L  TEF
1924 q 3 265
1962 3 2 913
1973 B 1 35
1980 3 3 1030
1892 1 2 253
1975 3 2 2hg
1908 5 . Lo
1976 3 2 86k
1976 3 2 86k
1917 & 3 39

2 2 606
1969 1 2 165
1801 2 2 655
1959 2 2 636
1923 X 3 315
1970 2 2 shy
1968 3 2 907
1981 3 3 997
1865 2 2 618
1028 i 1. 166

1 1 61

il 2 160
1849 2 1 Lk
1948 3 2 884
1919 1 2 210
1982 2 1 25
1045 - 3 308
1923 1 3. 323
1981 ¥ 2 2h7



aAngelica Cemetery

—

WEir, Earl R.

West, Carl F.
Whittem, Clarence E.
Willis, George V.
Wilson, LaVerne B.
Wing, Robert C.
Willis, Araunah F.
Young, Nortoen G.

/7 foi s, Charteos

Veterans

World War I
World War II
World Wer I
Civil War

World War II
World Wer I
Civil War

World War I

@.r‘w ’/ é’/’a r

Angelica Cemetery

Died Section Block Lot

1918
1979
1971
1865
1979
1967
1921
1951

.,/ gymeffwf 1429
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227
829
235
595
67k
318
T78
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¢! Abbey, David B.
WA Abbey, Gehial H.

v fmes, John N.
Atkinson, Albert A.
Bacon, Edward
Baker, Leonard H.
Barnes, Philip W,

¥ Barnetson, Alexander
Beckwith, Bruee N.
Beckwith, Raymond G.
Brandes, John Sr.
Brandes, John L.
Britton, Walter

Brown, James

x Brown, Speacer Taylor
JACarpenter, Henry
Case, Robert M.
Cole, Howard H.

Corpe, David

Crandsll, Harold E.
Crawford, Edward
Crawford, Ida B,
V'Davis, Charles G.
Davis, Clarence
¥ Davis, Edward F. /it
e Davis, U. L.
Davison, Irving J.
iDeming, John N.
Doolittle; Albert
Dorrcan, 5. B,
Dorsey, Robert J.
Dowd, Lloyd G. 5=
Dowd, Paul C.
“'Dudley, Horsce E.
Eldridge, Charles R.
Engle, Frank R.
Fabian, Adolph
%W?ﬁ-ﬁarm 7
Ferry, Milton
Fisk, Israel Loring
Franklin, Gurdin J.
Graham, George

£ Green, Henry P.

: Green, James A,
Green, John L.

#Green, Joel R.
Haggstrom, Howerd E.
Hanks, Donald D.

4 Barwood, George W.
E3ynes, Jackson C.
Hazzard, Royce D.
Herdman, George T.
Hoffman, Christopher
Hoffman, Everett Jr.
Hopkins, Caleb
Bowe, Ivan G.

J *¥ Bulloek, Samuel
avis fPsa
e ]
VN B i

Civil Wer
Civil War
Civil War
World War II /
Civil Var
Viet Nem
World Wayr II
Civil War
World War IX
World Wer I
World War I
World wWar II
World War X
Civil War
Worid War I
Civil Wer
Post Korea

World War I 2nd Co Tlst Engrs

Revolutionary War
World Wer I
Givil War

World War II
Civil War

World Wer I
Civil Wer

Ccivil war Cof SN/ Vol

World War I
Civil War
Civil War
Civil War
World War II
World War 1
Civil War
Civil War
World Wer I
World War I
Civil War
Cpm i iEE il
VYorld War I
Civil War
Civil War
Civil War
Civil War
Civil War
Civil War

Civil War o g 488 V¥ Ixnf

World War II
World War II
Civil War

&ngelica Cemetery

Died BSection Block I_.:_:_t

1912
1917
1930
1971
1916

1520

Civil War Co I 85th Reg't NY Voll900

Spanish-American War
Spanish-Americen War
Civil War

Horea

Revolutionary Wer
World War I

Civil Wer Co. F 5th N ¥ Cav

CHFP"/WQ‘{“
@ rivnd L s

ighl
1933
1939
1968
1824

.22

1562
189
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N

Hunt, Walter T.
Jdennings, Loren C.
Johnscn, Emery J.
Johnson, James
Jones, Milford
Laey, Raymond W.
Lamont, Jay
Latham, Floyd S.
Latham, Leonard P.
Lee, James

VLilly, Aaron

Lilly, Frederick
Lincoln, Harold
Lincoln, Roderick
I.ott s George H.

¥ Ly‘tle y Alexander

MeCabe » John
McGibeny, Alonzo B.

VMcWeaver, James S.

Mack, Dorr J.

Mapes, James A,
Mapes, Seymour B.
Miller, Granville D.
Miller, Robert H.
Olechayski, Eugens R.
Olsowsky, Arthur
Osgood, Edmond O.
Osgood, William E.
Palmer, James C.
Palmer, lLawrence
Quant, Levi J.
Ransom, Irving G.
Rauh, David A.
Reniff, Neil

Ryan, Jeremiah

Ryan, John M. Jr.
Sawyer, Henry
Scholes; (Gerald James
Scholes, Wesley C.
Seiver, William
Shattuck,

Sherwood, George L.
Silsby, James W,
Slade, LaVerne B.
Slocum, John P.
Stark, Lawrenece
Sullivan, John
Temple, David R.
Terwilliger, David A.
Travis, Simpson D.
Unknown

Unknown

VanCampen, Moses
Waid, Clyde 2.
Wakefield, William K.
Walker, Carlos David
Warner, Robert H.

VWay, Ery

IaDow, Myron E.

Angelica Cemetery

Died Section Block 1_.9__t

World War I 1971
Civil Wer 1883
Spanish-American Wer CoD 11 NY 1932
Civil War 1920
World War I 194h9
World War I 1950
World War I 1951
World War I 1955
Civil War 1865
Civil War 1917
Civil War 1918
Civil War 1920
World VWar II 1970
World Wer IX 1962
Civil Wer 1925
Civil War Co I 189 N Y Vol 1928
Civil War 1904
Civil War 1871
Civil War 1902
World War I 1018
Civil War 1862
Civil War 1862
Civil War Co D 104 Reg N Y Vo11907
World War II 1973
Viet Nam 1066
World War II 1964
1940
World War I 1963
Korean War 1952
World war II 1979
Civil Wer 192k
Korea 1062
VWorld War II 1973
Korean War 1680
Civil War 1892
Korean War 1975
Civil war 1908
World War II 1976
World Wer I 1976
Civil War (.1 a7th NYVel. 3517
Civil War
World War I 1969
Civil War 1801
World War II 1959
Civil War 1023
World Wer I 1970
World War I 1068
World War II 1981
Civil War 1865
Civil War 1028
Civil Sar-
Clvil Wer —
Revolutionary War 1849
World Ver I 1948
Civil Wer 1919
World War I 1982
World War II oks
Civil Wer 1823

Korean War T/Sgt U S Air Force 1981
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763
614
62k

L6
808
888
220

16

636
319
547
907

638
106
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5
160
Lk

210

25
308
323
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Weir, Earl R.
West, Carl F.

Whittam, Clarence E.

AWillis, George V.
Wilson, LaVerne B.
Wiﬂg’ RObert Cs

vWillis, Areunsh F.
Young, Norton G.

Add:
yiCharles, Robert Y.
# Palmer, Leonard
A Phippen, Araunah W.
vAMayhew, Philetus C.
W Uptegrove, William
vilmes, Benjamin A,
A Shaw, Daniel B.
»ACharles, John H.
»1 Thornton, James
y4 Walker, Theodore M.
»4 Ogden, Moses

—z=Cresn;doel R.

w/d Hammond, George
Dodson, Donald M.

.~ 1A Vanderpoel, Albert D.
~ wnVWay, John

# Riley, George W.

» Terwilliger, Benniah

i Posdick, Joel
£rnold, James D.
i=pes, Charlea pa

£ ;’_,.

r7 I I
o illiaonf

& ‘_-:'\" ?'? e /

CwW
CW
CW
CW
CcwW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW

CW

World Wer I

World War IT Sgt U S Army

World War I

Civil War

World War II

World Wer I

Civil War

World Wer I

Co. G 130th ¥ T Vol

Co. G 130th N Y Vol

Co. I 6th NY Cav

Co. A 104th N Y Inf

Co. E 194th N Y Inf

Co. G 130th ¥ Y Vol

Co. G 130th ¥ Y Vol

Co. G 130th N Y Vol

Cc. G 130th N Y Vol

Co. G 130th N Y Vol
19th ¥ ¥ Cav

__CW Co.D-188th N Y Inf

Co. E 194th N Y Inf

Civil War
Civil War
Civil War
Civil War
Civil wWar

Civil War

Civil War C I

At

o

Covil ity

RKR US Navy WWII

Co G 130th N Y Vol
CoE 85th N Y Vol
CoE 85th N Y Vol
CoD 85th N Y Vol
Co E 194th N Y Vol
CoH UbthNY Vol
27th N Y Inf

Co £ S5 V[ }/.Qf
Cp Ss N Vel

Cd G ,{Sr—,;'u';/ef)':“

Angelica Cemetery

Died Seetion Block Lot

1918
1979
571
1865
1970
1967
lg23
1951

W = 10 N N s

1891
1882
1906
1909
1924
1880

1863
192k
1913
1919
1896,
1921
1981
1900
3893-7
1862
1865
1877
1898
1908

19440

13~ 1 144
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Members of American Legion Auxiliary
and Civil War Relief Corps

Abbey, Lydia E.
Benjamin, Sarah E.
Blanchard, Mary O.
Brandes, Edna
Britton, Pauline
Burdick, Rebecca A.
Crawford, Adelia
Demick, Daisy
Doolittle, Marilda A.
Dorsey, Agnes

Dowd, Mary L.
Early, Dorothy T.
Eldridge, Cora C.
Farnum, Grace
Gibson, E. Pearle
Graham, Caroline
Green, Amelis
Green, Sarah

Hull, Nellie R.
Lincoln, Theo A.
Mills, Lena

Osgood, Mildred T.
Palmer, Maude E.
Phippen, Blanche D.
Rook, Millicent C.
Scholes, Hazel M.
Seiver, Myra
Sullivan, Bernice A.
Waffler, Clara
Walker, Flora A.
Warner, Susan H.
Whipple, Alice Naomi
W D

Relief Corps
Relief Corps
Relief Corps
Legion Auxiliary
Legion Auxiliary
Relief Corps
Relief Corps
Relief Corps
Relief Corps
Legion Auxiliary
Iegion Awxiliary
Legion Auxiliary
Iegion Auxiliary
Legion Auxiliary
Legion Auxilisry
Relief Corps
Relief Corps
Relief Corps
Relief Corps
legion Awxiliary
Relief Corps
Legion Auxiliary
legion Auxiliary
Relief Corps
Iegion Auxilisry
Legion Auxiliary
Legion Auxiliary
legion Auxiliary
Relief Corps
Legion Auxiliary
Legion Auxiliary
Iegion Auxiliary
Relief Corps

Died

Angelica Cemetery

Section Block Lot

1922
1933
1912
1974
1975
1898
1889
1940
1928
1979
1ok2
1978
1933
195k
1931
1929
1913
1910
1950
1949
1935
1927
1959
1941
1927
1952
1981
1966
1951
1936
1980
1979

60
107
21k
900
756

78

6k
872
202
822
839
327
215
13§
839

83

33

46
811
161

53
171
785
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Abbey, Lydia E.
Benjamin, Sarsh E.
Blanchard, Mary O.
Brandes, Edna
Britton, Psuline
Burdick, Rebecea A.
Crawford, Adelis
Demick, Daisy
Doolittie, Marilda A.
Dorsey, Agnes
Dowd, Mery L.
Early, Dorothy T.
Eldridge, Cora C.
Farnum, Grace
Gibscon, E. Pesrle
Graham, Caroline
Green, Amelia
Green, Sarah

Hull, Nellie R.
Lincoln, Theo 4.
Mills, ILena
Gsgocd, Mildred T.
Palmer, Maude E.
Phippen, Blanche D.
Roock, Millicent C.
Scholes, Hazel M.
Seiver, Myra
Sullivan, Bernice A.
Waffler, Clara
Walker, Flora A.
Warner, Susan H.
Whipple, Alice Naomi
W D

Relief Corps
Relief Corps
Relief Coips
Legion Auxiliary
Legion Auxiliary
Relief Corps
Relief Corps
Relief Corps
Relief Corps
Legion Auxiliary
Legion Auxiliary
Legion Auxiliaxy
Legion Auxiliary
Legion Auxiliary
Legion Auxiliary
Relief Corps
Relief Corps
Relief Corps
Relief Corps
Legion Auwxiliary
Relief Corps
Legion Auxiliary
Legion Auxiliary
Reliel Corps
legion Auxiliasry
Legion Auvxilisry
Iegion fuxiliary
legion Auxiliary
Relief Corps
legion Auxiliary
Legion Auxiliary
Legion Auxiliary
Relief Corps

Angelica Cemetery

Died Seection Bloek Lot

1922 1 1 €0v
1933 1 1 107~
1912 1 2 21k~
1974 3 2 900~
1975 3 1 - 756v
1808 1 1 78 7
1889 1 1 €l -
1940 3 2 82~
1928 i 2 202~
1979 3 2 822~
gk 3 2 839~
19738 1l 3. B3
1933 1 2 215~
1954 1 2 137
1931 3 2 839~
1929 1 3 83~
1013 1l i 337
1910 1 il L6~
1950 3 3 511 -
1oko i 2 161v
1935 it Ll 53\
1927 i 2 A7
1959 3 1 785
ighl 3 2 8713
1927 3 2 8377
1952 3 2 864
1981 3 2 851v
1966 3 2 907~
1951 3 2 198~
1936 ik 3! 25
1980 3 3 308~
i979 3 2 '929°
240




Veterans, Relief Corps, and Auxiliary

June 1981

/Abbey, David B.
JAbbey, Gehial H.

v Abbey, Lydia E.

4 Ames, John N.

« Atkinson, Albert A.
+Bacon, Edward

~» Baker, Leonard H.

v Barnes, Philip W.

s Barnetson, Alexander
+ Beckwith, Bruce N.
+ Beckwith, Raymond G.
»Benjamin, Sarah E.

v Blanchard, Mary O.

v Brandes, Edna

» Brandes, John Sr.

» Brandes, John L.

v Britton, Pauline

v Britton, Walter

+ Brown, James

J Brown, Spencer Taylor
»~ Burdick, Rebecca A,

v Carpenter, Henry

v Case, Robert M.

v Cole, Howard H.

v+ Corpe, David

v Crandall, Harold E.

Section Block
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/ Crawford, Adelis
Crewford, Adelia

4 Crawford, Edward
JCrawford, Ida B.

“Davis, Charles G.

v Davis, Clarence

# Davis, Edward F.

4 Davis, U. L.
v Demick, Daisy
v Deming, John N.

»Doolittle, Albert

¥ Doclittle, Marilda A.

’ :)o--iu—n-.l, ey g

< Dorsesy, Agnes
/Dorsey, Robert J.

v Dowd, Lloyd G.

¥ Dowd, Mary L.

¥ Dowd, Paul C.

v’ Du ﬂlﬂy, Horace E.

< Z=rly, Dorothy T.

v 2ldridge, Charles R.

s Eldridge, Cora C.

v Zngle, Frank R.

¢« Febian, Adolph
Farpum, Grace

" ®P=rnum, Grace
Farnum, Norman H.

« Ferry, Milton

+Fisk, Israel loring
“¥rapklin, Gurdino J.
Gibson, . Pearle
*Graham, Caroline

Graham, Georze

;
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v Green, Amelia

v Green, Henry P.

«/ Green, James A.

v/ Green, John L.

v Green, Sarah
Hadsell, Mandeville

~ Haggstrom, Howard Ee
+ Hanks, Donald D.

v Harwood, George W.
v Haynes, Jackson C.

v Hazzard, - Royce D.
v Herdman, George T.
v Hoffman, Christopher

v Hoffman,. Everett Jr.

v Hopkins, Caleb
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Veterans, Relief Corps, and Auxiliary

June 1981

/iAbbey, David B. -
JSAbbey, Gehial H.

+ Abbey, Lydia E.

4 Ames, John N.

4 Atkinson, Albert A.
«Bacon, Edward

» Baker, Leonard H.

v Barnes, Philip W.

» Barnetson, Alexander
+/ Beckwith, Bruce N.

+ Beckwith, Raymond G.
v Benjamin, Sarah E.

v Blanchard, Mary O.

» Brandes, Edna

» Brandes, John Sr.

v Brandes, John L.

v Britton, Pauline

v Britton, Walter

vt Brown, James

~ Brown, Spencer Taylor
~ Burdick, Rebecca A.

w Carpenter, Heory

v Case, Robert M.

v Cole, Howard H.

v Corpe, David

v Crandall, Harold E.

Section Block

7/ Crawford, Adelis
Crawford, Adelia

v Crawford, Edward

v Crawford, Ida B.

vtDavis, Charles G.

+/Davis, Clarence

# Davis, Edward F.

X Davis, U. L.

v Demick, Daisy

v Deming, John N.
Doolittle, Albert

+ Doolittle, Marilds A.
Beg=xn, S. T.

- -
Dors=y, fgnes
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v Green, Amelia

v Green, Henry P.

v Green, James A.

v Green, John L.

v Green, Sarah
Hadsell, Mandeville

v Haggstrom, Howard E.

~+ Hanks, Donald D.

v Harwood, George W.

v Haynes, Jackson C.

v Hazzard,  Royce D.

v Herdman, George T.

v Hoffman, Christopher

v Hoffman,. Everett Jr.

v Hopkins, Caleb

» Howe, Ivan G.

v Hull, Nellie R.

v Hunt, Walter T.

v Jennings, Loren C.

/' Johnson, Emery J.

v Johnson, James

v Jones, Milford

+ Lacy, Raymond W.

v Lamont, Jay

v Latham, Floyd S.

v/ Lee, James

Iewis, Stanley H.
Liddie, J. H.

¥ Lilly, Frederick

v Lincoln, Harold

v Lincoln, Roderick

v Lincoln, Theo

v Lott, George H.

v Iytle, Alexander

+/MeCabe, John

v MeGibeney, Alonzo B.

v Mack, Dorr J.

v"Mapes, James A.

v'Mapes, Seymour B.

v'Miller, Granville D.

YMiller, Robert H.

v Mills, Lena

v/ Olecharski, Eugene R.

/' Olsowsky, Arthur

v Osgood, Edmond 0.

v Osgood, William E.

v Palmer, James C.

v Palmer, ILawrence

+ Palmer, Maude E.

+ Phippen, Blanche D.

yeuant, levi J.

/Ransom, Irving G.
Beuh, David A.
Fenif?, Roil

Sock, MEiticeny C.
g, S=—=i=c
s, Soie W Sr.
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Paippen, Bil=pchs D.
<a=nt, I=vi J.
Ransom, Irving G

/ Reniff, Neil

v Rook, Millicent C.
vRyan, Jeremiah
“Ryan, John M. Jr.
YSawyer, Henry

-

o
>eholes., Gerald J.

wSeliver, nillii=sm
“Shattuck,

v Sherwood, George L.
vSilsby, James W.
v'Slade, lLaVerne B.
“Slocum, John P.
vStark, Lawrence

v Sulliven, Bernice 4.
vSullivan, John
v"Temple, David
vYTerwilliger, David A.
Tucker, Mildred
Unknown

vV VanCampen, Moses
¥Waffler, Clara

v Waid, Clyde A.
vWakefieid, William K.
¥Walker, Flora A.

v Warner, Robert H.

¥ Warner, Susan M.
Waver, Lorenzo A.

vWeir, Earl R.

v West, Carl F.

v Whittam, Clarence E.

v Willis, George V.

» Wilson, LaVerne B.

¥ Wing, Robert C.

v Whipple, Alice N.

‘/jillis, Araunah F.

/44 Young, Norton G.
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American Iegion Auxiliary and Civil War Relief Corps ILots

Section 1 Block 1 Section 2 Block 1 Section 3 Block 1

Tot 25 Walker, Flora A. Lot 756 Britton, Pauline
33 Green, Amelia J. T85 Palmer, Maude E.
L6 Green, Sarah A. 811 Hull, Nellie R.
53 Mills, Iena None

60 Abbey, Lydia E.

64 Crawford, Adelia
78 Burdick, Rebecca A.
83 Graham, Caroline
107 Benjamin, Sarah E.

Section 1 Block 2 Section 2 Block 2 Section 3 Block 2

Lot 137 Farnum, Grace Lot 022 Dorsey, Agnes
161 Linecoln, Theo 837 Rook, Millicent C.
171 Osgood, Mildred T. 839 Dowd, Mary L.
198 wWafler, Clare C. 839 Gibson, E. Pearle
21h Blanchard, Mary O. None 851 Seiver, Myra
215 Eldridge, Cora H. C. 86k Scholes, Hazel M.
2ho W D 872 Demick, Daisy V.
202 Doolittle, Marilda 873 Phippen, Blanche D

900 Brandes, Edna
907 Sullivan, Bernice !
929 Whipple, Alice

Section 1 Block 3 Section 2 Block 3 Section 3 Bloek 3
Lot 327 Early, Dorothy T. ; ;
308 Warner, Susan H.

None None

March 1982 ‘



Veterans'

Section 1 Block 1

Section 2 Block 1

Iots in 'Til the Day Dawn

Section 3 Block 2 (cont'd)

Iot 15 Farnum, Norman H. Lot
16 ILatham, Floyd

20 Green, James A.

21 Davison, Irving J.

25 Walker, Carlos D.

28 Fisk, Israel L.

~ 35.Rauh, David A.

Section 2 Block 2

347 Green, John L. Lot 928 Frank R. Engle
358 Davis, Edward F. 929 Davis, Clarence
358 Davis, U. L. éé,mﬁﬂnf' 930 Crandall, Harold E.

412 Corpe, David 370 J”“’“?932 Atkinson, Albert A.
L3k VanCampen, Mbses# x Ruscs B Olecharskl, Eugene R.
4188 Hopkins, Caleb - quaﬁ¢h939 Miller, Robert W.
86l Scholes, Wesley C.

40.Sawyer, Henry Iot
_&ﬁﬂGreen, Henry P.
46,Johnson, James

47.Bacon, Edward

b, JeA 7 5kaDowa, Paul C.
& é;;” .7 Go.bvbey, Genial H.
Sy Fabemss ! o~ 6xBnkmown
= /;¢&«~'“’ii/ 61, Hadsell, Mandeville
i 71 Weir, Earl R.
be i ? T2 Herdman, George T.
‘¥ézmﬁf“4 T4 Mack, Dorr J.
_ _— T9 Latham, Leonard P.
qg.@yﬁﬁwé 83 Graham, George

gL, Baker, Leonard
95Davis, Charles G.
105,Dudley, Horace E.
,57£L»fwww,4ﬁ“3__%gg'TraViS: Simpson D.
(Hoffman, Christopher
Section 1 Block 2
129, Abbey, David B.

2 e
s bl sl

K AT
P e

2y .“/a::p 2%

547 Stark, Lawrence Section 3 Block 3

553 Willis, George V. Lot 985 Olsowsky, Arthur
556 Barnetson, Alexander 997 Temple, David

567 Crawford, Edward 1003 Hanks, Donald D.
581 Brown, James 1017 Beckwith, Raymond G.
583 Mapes, James A. 1018 Beckwith, Bruce N.
583 Mapes, Seymour B. 1030 Reniff, Neal

587 Crawford, Ida B. 1047 Brandes, John L.

595 Wilson, LaVerne B.
605 Deming, John N. =
606 Shattuck,

614 Jennings, Loren G.
624 Johnson, Emery J.
628 Dorman, S. T.

636 Slade, Laverne B.
638 Terwilliger, David A.
641 McGibeny, Alonzo B.-
642 Lilly, Aaron

655 Silsby, James W.

674 Wing, Robert C.

Fo W

LA
ar /' (e At
Th ¥ '.f.

liatt, Yphn
£3¢ P,
638 ._.:Id?‘" oy ?..(‘i‘»f oy st tandin
o st e

. 3 (7 3
29 ﬁ;},ﬂ,a’/ o f'{ﬁ, ’dﬁ""‘-’(

... #.c 147 Haynes, Jackson C. Seet.2 Block 3

160, Carpenter, Henry 1ot

.‘ra‘- '7_1..

709 Lewis, Stanley H.

160-Unknewn Section 3 Block 1

161 Lincoln, Roderick C.
165 Sherwood George L.
170 Iytle, Alexander
174 Franklin, Gurdin G.
175 Lincoln, Harold F.
180 MeWeaver, James
181 Miller, Granville D.
197 Fabian, Adolph
201 Cole, Howard H.
202 Doolittle, Albert
205 Haggstrom, Howard E.
210 Wakefield, William K.
wsd 220 Lamont, Jay
. 227 West, Carl F.
228 Lott, George H.
232.Eldridge, Charles R.
240 Hazzard, Royce D.
PO 247, LaDow, Myron E.
2’49&3}?&3, John M. Jr.
253 Ryan, Jeremiah
Se ctlon 1 Block 3
265 Quant, Levi J.
; 308 Warner, Robert H.
3 HEFUE323 Way, Ery
S5 demfe Ser 318 Willis, Araunah
319 Seiver, William
- .“/Q;'ﬂ3l9 Slocum, John P.
=2 5517 336 McCabe, John

rETE

755.Barnes, Philip W. =
756 Britton, Walter ., £ :
763 Hunt, Walter T.

765 Lilly, Frederick

766 Palmer, James C. o i
T8 Young, Morton G. g5 [/elmy
787 Palmer, Lawrence '
T97 Lee, James _ S &
808 Jones, Milfora
811 Harwood, George W.
5.3 Block 2

829 Whittem, Clarence E.
839 Dowd, Lloyd G.

840 Howe, Ivan G.

857 Ames, John N.

864 Scholes, Gerald J.
E72 Osgood, Edmond O.
884 waid, Clyde A.

887 Ferry, Milton

888 lacy, Raymond

900 Brandes, John Sr.
905 Hoffman, Everett Jr.
90T Brown, Spencer T.
907 Sullivan, John J.
910 Osgood, William E.
913 Ransom, Irving G.
915 Case, Robert M.

917 Dorsey, Robert J.

March

1982



18 / g
To complete to, Jume=398%:/ 7@rcA ¢/ /TS

Find out what war for the following:
Name Yar D=4 Born Section Block Lot Grave

ﬁ@w—%@e%-—f—g:;;:;;—‘@ v_lﬁg&x— — —— O l

.‘?; T — ..f.-_ ir}'j‘“" : = _—_-’9_5") & —
i“; s Fi e 3 A SR LS z i L m .
:ﬁ?m j = issSEiisas: e —r e =3 =
B - Eugene R. Olecharskl e flé TORFaE a3 1 (T2
R e e B = =
IS L. Rogers JJsmes Hooker ———— 2 ° 2
¢ _ Seymour B, Mapes 3 (5ee-belcw} : = o o :
«n.f}vrwf Fnaka&ekammhi §— 7704 1826—— 1 =
= S BEzEEE Eal HEZEE"'":'__ ; ”.%ﬂrézrz 3 ;::
¥ Lereqzn“AJ_ﬂgggr_L_gavﬁr*i —— 737 Io5E 1 o T
& Lecnard D Waver {We&#er9}—~* “71@53‘ 1 2 8
: : S = -
o PR | MO T 1  Liddie, J. H. Lot 79
S 2 (see below)
| iR 15 2
2 T
and mark the record.
¥ ¥ * * W * * * * 2* ¥ E3 * *
Get location, date of birth, date of death for:
SR e S e et bl Craved
W D J I e = ‘Pl}_:},[_: 2\3 7"‘[1 3‘;,);2},{' 7 Aﬁ ,-}' 2 43}' ’
and mark record.
¥ % # ¥ X X X ¥ X £ X * %X *
Get date of birth sand date of death:
X3 _«I'Ifu T
- = ,-,‘ - x
:’ L 7 ./‘.,-,.,‘ T oy

and mark record.
¥ X X K X X E X ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ *®

A ¢ 00 1)Lty (fw,e% Jz; 57 W

Lot 581 has no marker for a James Hooker. It has a marker for James Brown and
a marker for Walter C. Hooker. WNext to Walter C. Hooker is an unmarked grave.
This might be James Hooker. Angelica Ccllectanea mentions no James Hooker.

James Hooker:

J. H. Liddie, lot 79: There is no J.H.L. in cemetery records. There is no J.H.L. in ‘
k. Angelica Collectanea. In lot 79 the only Liddie is Ethelyn L. ILiddie, b1871-31909.
\ '-\‘D Where did the name J. H. Liddie come from?

b

*'- A
W kw W &%\_}\\\: M\




Add to inventory of vets in 'Til the Day Dawn June 1981

Name Rank Unit Born Died Section Block Lot
Charles, Robert Y. Corporal Co. G 130th N Y Vol 1842-1891 2k 1 T
ilmer, Teonsrd Private Co. G 130th N Y Vol 1821-1882 1 1 5]
Phippen, Arzunah W. Private Co» I 6th N ¥ Cav 1836-1906 1 1T 30
Mayhew, Philetus G. Private Co. A 104th N Y Inf 1845-1909 1 2 132
Uptegrove, William Private Co. E 194th N Y Inf 1848-192L 1 A iy
X Ames, Benjamin A. Private Co. G 130th N Y Vol 1816-1880 1 3 315
Shaw, Deniel B. Private Co. G 130th N ¥ Vol 2 il 362
Charles, John H. Sergeant Co. G 130th N ¥ Vol 1821 -1863 2 e
Thornton, James Sergeant Co. G 130th N Y Vol ,aﬁaf? 1850-192k 3 1 8oz
Walker, Theodore M. Private Co. G 130th N Y Vol 1844 -1913 3 3 56§
Ogden, Moses Private 19th N Y Cav 184k 1919 2 3 706
Y Green, Joel R. Fifer Co. D 188th N Y Inf 1824 -1896 1 I L83
Hemmond, George P. Private Co. B 194th N Y Inf 1849-1921 unknown

£1]1 of the above are Civil War. A1l need CW marker and flag
. except Benjamin Ames and Joel Green, who need only to be
added to the 1981 June inventory.

Dewis, Urdien in Sect. 2 Bl. 1 Lot 423 has a 1861-1865 marker and flag. He was born in
, which would make him 76 years old in 1860 when the war started.

=
=
= h

n, Serah E. in Sect. 1 Bl. 1 Tot 107 needs flag.

Dodson, Don=ld M. in Sect. 3 Block 1 Iot 806 11906-d1981 is WW II
Add to inventory
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£dd to inventory of vetaran.:“'mken June 1981

Until the Day Dawn Cemete_z;y i

Name Rank %t Born Bied Section Block I__gr,
?a::aerpoel , Albert D. Corporal Co. G 130th N ¥ Vol 1826-1900 2 3 708
Way, John Private Co. E 85th N Y Vol Mhgas o 2 636
Riley, George W Private Co. E 85th ¥ Y Vol 1842.18628 2 > 506
Terwilliger, Benniah Private Co« D 85th N Y Vol 1834-1865 2 2 638
Fosdick, Joel Private Coe. B 194th N Y Vol 1836-1877 722 ik 370

£1]1 of the above zre Civil War. This
information from cemetery records and not
not from visuzl inspection. Whether

any have markers and flags is not known.

For convenience in checking, the above . N
is merged with the supplemental inform- S W (s f S~
ation submitted yesterddy. 7 . O /
Sect. 1 Block 1 Lot Mapl A S eagla J14
Charles, ,Robt. Y. Ig Sect. 1 Block L Lot
Palmer, Leonard 51 Green, Joel R. 33¥
Phippen, Araunah W. 107 Phimdrs, Robert Y. hg v
Seet. 1 Block 2 Palmer, Ieonard 51 ¥
- Meyhew, Philetus G. 132 Phippen, Araunsh W. ST /ot
. Uptegrove, William 257 Sect. 1 Block 2
Seet. 1 Bloek 3 Mayhew, Philetus G. 132
LAmes, Benjamin A. 315 Uptegrove, William 257
Seect. 2 Block 1 Sect. 1 Block 3
Shaw, Daniel B. 362 fmes, Benjamin A. 362"
Fosdick, Joel 370 Fosdiek, Joel 50
Charles, John H. Lhg Chaxrles, John H. Lo
Sect. 2 Block 2 Sect. 2 Block X
Riley, George W. 596 Shaw, Deniel B. 362
Way, John 636 Lot Fosdick, Joel _ 37C
Terwilliger, Benniah 638 N Charles, Johi .~ e
Sect 2 Block 3 ; '\ » Bect. 2 Block 2
Ogden, Moses 1061 = (&7 Riley, George W. 596
¥anderpoel, Albert D. T08 Way, John 636
Sect. 3 Block 3 ‘ Terwilliger, Bennish 638
Thornton, James 802 Sect. 2 Block 3
Walker, Theodore M. 807 Ogden, Moses T06
Vanderpoel, :-l.“.- t B. TOO
Seet. 3 Block 1
Phornton, "James 802
Walker, Theodore M. 807

Hemmond, George P. This location bas
been unknown since the cem=tery
records were established in 1080,

. He was a private in Co. E 19%th ¥Y Wo
©18k9-41921, Other Hammonds are =t
Lots 108, Sh6, 169, 546, 797. Thers
are probably Hammonds alive now who
remember him and where he is buried.
If this location is recalled, please
notify cemetery.




Veterans in "Pil the Day Dawn Cemetery
Angelica NY

Section 1 Block 1 (Southeast corner of cemetery)

. Missing Flagholders:
Normen H. Farnum 1869 - 1937 Spanish-Americen War Tobr 15
Mandeville Hadsell 1864 - 1942 Spanish-American War Iot 61
FeonsrdPaimer — 1821 ~—3882—CivitWer €o. O 336N Fot— 5%

Incorrect Flagholders:
Earl R. Weir 180k - 1918 World Wer I but has a
World War IT holder Iot 71
Broken and Fallen Headstone:

Jecnard -Palmer — 31821 1882 pivi]l Wer Co« G 130 MW —Tot—51

Section 1 Block 2

Missing Flagholders:
Philetus G. Mayhew 1845 - 1909 Civil War Co. I 104 NY Iot 132
Royce D. Hazzard 1876 - 1944  Spanzsh-American War Iot 2h0
(Take the extra "Veteran 61-65" marker from McWeaver Lot 180 for Mayhew Lot 132)
Missing Headstone:
Henry Carpenter 1842 - 1917 Civil Wer Iot 160
William Uptegrove 1848 - 1924 (Civil War Co. E 194 NY Iot 257

Section 1 Block 3 (Northeast corner of cemetery)

Missing Flagholders:
Barly, Dorothy T. 1893 - 1978 Americen legion Auxiliary Iot 327
(Take the ruptured duck World War Two flagholder from this grave and
replace with American Legion Auxiliary holder)

. Section 2 Block I (Original burying ground)
Broken and Fallen Headstone: :
Fosdick, Joel 1836 - 1877 Civil War Lot 370
Incorrect Flagholders:
VanCampen, Moses 1757 - 1849 Revolutionary War but
has a GAR 1861-1865
flagholder. Lot hih
Davis, Urien 1784 - 1878 War of 1812 but has a

Veteran 61-65 flagholder " 423
Fallen Headstone:
Daniel Shaw II Civil War Lot 362

Missing Flagholder:
Charles, Jobhn H. 1821 - 1863 @©ivil War Lot Lhk9

Seetion 2 Bloeck 2 (Central part of cemetery)

Missing Flagholders:
Riley, George W. 1842 - 1862 Civil War Lot 596
McGibeny, Alonzo B. 1834 - 1871 Civil Wer Lot 641




Veterans in 'Til the Day Dawn Cenetery
Angelica NY

l‘.ll

setion 1 Block 1 (Southeast corner of cemetery)

& fissing Flagholders:
Normen H. Farnum 1869 - 1937 Spenish-American Wer ot 15
Mendeville Hadsell 1864 - 1942 Spanish-American War lot 61

i

I=onard Palmer 1821 - 1882 Civil Wer Co. G 130 N¥ Lot 51
Incorrect Flagholders:
E=rl R. Weir 189k - 1918 World War I but has a

World War II holder Iot 71
Eroken and Fallen Headstone:
ILeonard Palmer 1821 - 1882 Civil War Co. G 130 NY Iot 51

Ssetion 1 Bloek 2

Missing Flagholders:
Philetus G. Mayhew 1845 - 1909 Civi) Wer Co. I 10% WY ILot 132
Hoyee D. Hazzard 1879 - 194k  Spanish-American War Iot 2%0

(Take the extra "Veteran 61-065" marker from McWeaver Lot 180 for Mayhew Lot 132)
fL==ing Headstone:

E=nry Carpenter 1842 - 1917 Civil War Lot 160

william Uptegrove 1848 - 1924 civil War Co. E 19% NY Iot 257

Ssesion I Block:. 3 (Northeast corner of cemetery)
E=rly, Dorothy T. 1893 - 1978 Bmericsn Legion Auxiliary Lot 327

".-z..

\Tcke the ruptured duck World War Two flasgholder from this grave and
replace with Americen Legion Auxiliary holder)

. Seetion 2 Block-: (Origin=i burying ground)
Broees arsl Follen zzeeu:.-».sg_fg%: - 1877
oadick; Joer ¥ 1836 - 1877 Civil Wer Iot 370
Incorrect Flagholders:
¥anCempen, Moses 1757 - 1849 Revolutionary War but
hes a GAR 1861-1855
flagholder. Lot %1%
Devis, Urian 1784 -~ 1878 War of 1812 but has a

2 Veteran 61-65 flagholder " 423

Civil War Lot 362
Essing Flagholder :
::_:.rl-zs, John H. 1821 - 1863  @ivil War Lot hhg
sestion 2 Biock 2 (Central part of cemetery)
Wissing Flagholders:
Riley, George W. 1842 - 1862  Civil War Iot 596
$cGibeny, Alonzo B. 1834k - 1871 Civil War Lot &b




Veterans in 'Til the Day Dawn Cemetery
Angelica NY

S=ction 3 Block 1 (Southwest corner of cemetery)
¥issing Flagholders:
. Wzlker, Theodore M. 1844-1913 Civil War 16t 807
Le=, Jomes 1841-1918 Civil War Lot T97
Eritton, Pauline 1905-1975 American Legion Auxiliary lot 756

ImcorTect Flagholders

e

E—itton, Walter 1896-1973 World War I Iot 756
(has a W W II ruptured duck instead of WW I )

B=esion 3 Block 2

== ng Flagholders:

Sock, Millicent C. 1896-1927  American legion Auxiliary Lot 837

Zibson, E. Pearle 1885-1931 American Legion Auxiliary Lot 839

Seiver, Myra 1891-1981 American Legion Auxiliary Lot 851

Scholes, Wesley C. 1892-1976 World War I Lot 864

P=ippen, Blanche D. 1881-1941 C W Women's Relief Corps Lot 873

w=id, Clyde 1892-1948 World War I Lot 88k

Er=ndes, John Sr. 1886-1963 World War I Lot 900

S=msom, Irving G. 1930-1962 Korea Lot 913

Dyk=, Iyle E. 1931-1981 Korea Lot 948
S=mowe Flagholders from: remove incorrect

De=ood, Edmond O. 1898-1940 Veteran 61-65 Lot 872

w=id, Ciyde A. 1892-1948 W W II ruptured duck Lot 88k4

. Dyk=, Iyle E. 1931-1981 World Wer 1917-1918 Lot 948

J=_=t= from inventory because of lack of evidence of veteran's grave:

Smes, John N. 1849-1930 Lot 857

Sssood, Edmond O. 1898-1940 Lot 872

Bestion 3 Block 3




Veterans in 'Til the Day Dawn Cemetery
Angelica NY

Erttion, Walter

festion 3 Block 2
Bssfizg Fiagholders:

Besmw= Fl=gholders from:

gmed, Edmond O.

el Clyde A,

. o -k

iFli= K.
- _%

T -

.

L

geod, Sdmond 0.

o= inventory because
n N

(Southwest corner of cemetery)

1844.1913
1841-1918
1805-1975

1896-1973

Civil War Lat 807
Civil War Lot TOT
American Legion Auxiliery Lot 756

World Wer I Lot T56

has & W W II ruptured duck instead of WW I )

1896-1927
1885-1931
1801 -1981
1892-1976
1881-1g41
1892-1948
1886-1963
1930-1962
1931-1981

1898-1940
1892-1048
1931-1681

1849-1930
1898-1940

Americen Legion Auxiliary Lot 837
American Legion Auxilisry Lot 839
American Legion Auxiliary Lot 851

World War I lot 86k
C W Women's Relief Corps Lot 873

World War I Lot 884
Vorld Wer I Lot 900
Korea Iot 613
Kores Lot 948
remove incorrect
Veteran 61-65 Lot 872
W W II ruptured duck Lot 88%
World War 1917-1918 Lot 948

of lack of evidence of veteran's grave:

Lot 857
Lot 872



R C

993

z

AR

Tl
\,3
K o~

e

TRk

D;“ﬁﬂfa:c ’.
P

drie A T
Ik,

S A

TR (J_ w

NN

p.mu-‘?’u

78

999

A -;:_.,t-

-‘ﬂ'.","‘dﬂ'. Wrs

e

o

Iy
e \y 39 ™ o = 9 i ?\.j ™
: rIEAR T O OEERE ) S S = N r~
E g sy S_ ,f,‘a‘,.e 9‘ Q Q EU S S
TIIRAG
ol ‘@‘. = E
i o Aees s j
= v b -;".i'j.'.:: T
= S : | LT ¥
: i Batal e
m

/01

P
ol
:-f: :“:‘X‘ “{3'; S

ln

/02T

b

Yy

-

PR

fel%

it 2K ﬁ_,\-‘.'-_;;}_g;-_sz;.-_: i

AI.
uf@"':' {k ‘\’\' i

. (op
o

D

%Tf_:f;':'::':;?:;'f:

[CcaoO
(077
078

[O0Z0

/@6 b
[0bT

106 2.
o063

[0 6 [

(057
(058

i .
- o -
9 T &0y > ‘:‘
Q‘Iu 2 o o ~
- & -

(O45

‘,l“,,‘}t wll

Lo | N

b 0 0 ¥ BN
\\‘Ll} L| ] ! 1 I
Y T
=
)
OO0 000000

— :Y\.:r il .---{ m UI\,_:r E}J ("‘“

_%._n -\Ln\uo;r\'mu\mu-\[‘—r-r-—m
C [V

C

O o

QQ Qo O
@) NOY O Oy
S

_Ju?'\un' {
f\r)-_;— Bt

OO
— o~

1

Al

o 3 if ‘Lf
POy =F =F s
! 1

C_, = L"-I A

105 2




\O

@Q

"D

N

©

<1
OLlUL
¢ i
“ g 1 mNOH Em.m.“ﬂ‘m.mww n}n___ | N S
6 M "ePTTM _
@ mmﬂ fand ‘Sutatan
Bl6) or e ZEWATOA H
@ @ WMM H ‘YITH{sngusp
M 5 T  JOOT DprAsq ‘aTdmag [
%m S66 pPI0JITTO ‘4 |
OHOT 0 ‘Aazzers |
o weITTIA ¢ Ll
t@ Tt foy ‘uatmg /
gHoT H3TES 1207
© @ TL0T S9BeQ 199005 200 % .
4 0£0T n,ﬁ,mm s1Toues
mm.m. = =2 ‘Maﬁn.ﬂﬂ_.mm G Nn Q\
a2 = =
LooT 310q08 “zeLT3Y 1,3/
¢ A @ Lot N W 990) o J
H ! LBEMCI | L]
£ ¢ BIOT | QRUTAATA qxoowﬁmm __ W
@ @ MHOH | sswef nxoomﬁmm oo/ o
¢ H 00T e o) !
mO_OH ou ey € Lo QNQ\ * [}
T T | supxsH ‘Axsmost ol el B
() e uoTIEd ‘TTT L v
g 0601 7 LITeN, 0 0y
L 9HOT Belisny (o ¥
— it { =4 ]
o R £oTaton (uosKaK 5% T o
¢TOT ik «oqﬁaz [ : L
: W @ T ¢TOT ‘@ ‘uckT M u,m; bzo)
- C20T noon ” .M T ...
® < 1 #00T i s T ‘U047 N% b s ; - 3 + o
O® g ‘1s3723ussu 7 goo7 | | clo | lelelnl]s
m @OO._” 'y i D‘.ﬁ_H | : .Ur o /! % W
z @ 6E0T Tdox | 8 ., 2 Krol
m @ n\,_.._.ﬁo.ﬂ ' p h.H._mm. i o~ e .....
g ¢ - . . |
@ LoOT ae Mmmeam o = . | %
m 20 "JI2yos : W e e N nu ]| s
Q0T °q pIA - H = Al ~ a
¢eot [heg o | PRl Eiaty ~ 21442 e Rl
A2 2 | . =t 0 e <
@ a .ﬂ mg.ﬁ @.H.W.HM.P hW,-E..U .ﬂ M -;-Wt ..u; _nw,‘ _c ..... )
i L ssing yoorTs 2| b P BV < :
¢ S @ N&OM pIsxoH fdruuing 1 J N 200/ it L3l d Lro/ %
& | (G o o X &
3 TR ERE | T o _ BS9 5300y 2870 o Q3 # 10/ C% :
ﬁmw i mmmm T T2TuEq ‘usap b “i R
2. ; ~
2 e [ ‘31035219 13 A >
> T 0 et : o ;
9 N M... < @ mwmmm e nMHOOQmWM.mO S n\\m ) 2 a.wm & 2y iAo = ) -~ |y geuil F
BRLED. o semep ‘asmTTso £ e T E°F x
’ _ 866 Hmﬁomﬂ ‘rnuxsg F ; 35 m,..m i i 7
s I0SS3STTH = 4 Al 2
ac I nﬂ..v Cmmv ﬁhm?@ﬁmﬂwﬁ.ﬂh q...u ' & o/ i .ﬂ.a.» ﬁ
_nu I 6EOT S BAO( Wwﬁh -\u\ il 7l [
™ Hhol - PUTTY . ¢4 o f2 01 —pe
R el eete]s | 2
KA T o
Myt [ \ o W _‘u* ’ : i 4




o el !
Loille Lot No.  Buyer . Bpace Amount Paid  Dete Paid
bt b o le
p G4 - - 994 ~ Susan Hallock '@\ = @ — Jﬁﬂrf, ':‘i;(f‘f ; _?5 $ 90.00 1965, 1970
/. 994 -~ joo4 « Ellsworth Lingenfeltﬁe:ﬁ-m #F 5 & 5L /7T 75.00 196k, 1966
= - = T ﬂ!{rﬂ‘
V' 965 ---995. Mrs C. Steffey | R 2,50 4T S 5600 1965
GGty Mawine=Sdafies = e 75.00 1965
i ' 7 LPs 6 [ valr.
v 95 996~ Edward Dowd |2 g 6@ —| fii i_"é" o .,100.00 1967
/@76 ~— 006 R. Kopler = k5 ZASE [ 35.00 1965
e :
v . id Templ 2l 2 iz L otol 0.
A ‘;73"7 39%?7 < I-‘JEXJ £ (;.sgp;-fi-‘ E& 5;% @ @ @ IRET0 w?_g_ﬂi@_h__”—m‘“_-i
7 753 --- 993 W Robert Ralyea ! ' @ @ 42,34 for e q00 a0 1081
i
v 1995 - 1005 2 B8 sowsky 11 GO —|—] | Sf4n 75.00 1555
ﬁ w La=Eyon HJ Olscwsky — “E'EII@ @@ 1CC.0C 1 ;:vf 1969
- = = N g e
Mre. T. Hecker BRONGIE RV 120.00 A 1977, 1578
V/ ?77 Iiel=lad Tews ?.:-m,m"\..' @ @ |@r O ';J fz‘m/‘; A e 9 T! il
Roore ) lrowea? | | | | )
/’ . ] W | 123 4 ok e X %
/6 999 -~~ 998 A J. Elsessor I 1} 1G@ L7 /p A~ 120,600 1978
— - _... § = e e
793---1003, D. Hanks i * __']___ @@ /23,4 f@"'ﬂ’&;‘ 120,00 1580
2 g 25 i T i ¥ i A A i
J/ (g2 L won 4ele) e ol Pal ot o 1065
T4 iox5w M. Woodard —l—|—i 60.00 1975
i 1 | | e
i t 74 3 22 )
J F77----1000 (Butler?) : { .‘I @ Z.D435 6 /J {4:\.. 3
VN 51013, D Tiai Green DO BIGIE /54;.4{ 2 266,00 1581
v ~ 1017~ A. Beckwith —_u@@ (5:) & é/m- Qales 100.00 1g71
‘1 lo17, C. Prowant @B =B 100.00 1971
o~ 10184 M. Beckwith .® e | — -—%ﬁf / v pale 75.60 1975
0or§ v J. Paddock —RC & "¢ = 120.60 1675
{ (o1« V. Paddock — — B3| 6 120.00 1976
y (10194 W. Wilde I~ = —6® 7 Jrv éale 120.00 < 1980
(o194 L. Farnum @ @ — 180.00 - 1581
Ba 7 e - T e i i
v 1026 o Rerlless £ GHE |/ # 2.4 ¢ 4 120.00 1975
o 1027  R. Withey 12 |3fLrls5i6 ,é Y 50.00 1942
P 1028 R. Withey 1j 2 }3_ Lisié fe A 50.C0 1942
' / 10291\ 0. Bamberger —— :‘— — @ | /Dj 12C.00 1976
®. L jod9, W. Wilde @ @6®1= —| Z ‘%“\ 24C.00 -1 1980
Vv 1030M N. Reniff ? &) EIE vy 4; (25180.00 « 1980
Y ; /662 ’/(1:"-'1 {%‘F(‘ﬁ_‘&}a (ﬁj{ ! ‘; @ {, j‘ 5._51“'\\: AW {?&JEL._.-
(0iS L-Zlpos @@ 8 ]

’ .
Tit the Day (awn Cemetery
Section 3

Block 3

Sales of Lots to 2/ 1/1983
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103k
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1038
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{muo
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Sales of Iots to 2/ 1/1983

Eowsrd Guinnip

(continued)
Buyer Spa 5{ b Paid
e ce 3, L monn a Date Pesid

SYeve Gias 'forf:' Ty % © 4 4 e = L~

E. Volkmar Gl = 2 3 ot $60.004 1979

F. Button = |= @k s 120.00 4 1979
m@ﬁfﬁh st | — & 3 — @ (G 120.00 1979

D. Bernard 1234|556 ?- boatd 360.00 » 1979

G. Budde OB B =5 75 /7 Y 100.00 1970 e
C. Beckwith D6 0® GG £+ 200.00 1969

J. Gellmen QGG @@@? Kitd o 200.00 1972
MaBemms P47 Hooter| — —| —| @ G| o 100.00 %@/—-969

K. Cline z 3 @ e /f ﬁa& ' 100.00 1975

_ £ S Y 2%

R. Glasspoole él > 3| & @‘é} s 2Lo.00 # 197S

I. 0'Neill ,é%# 5@ S| Bllpdetd A 120.00 v 1975

W st . =D ElE L, Mf 20.00 4 1979

H. M¥a n E ‘ t ! : / 6 A /9({. ) .00

e [foso 12 @L,®®J@§:.§.é¢_@@;&4 T _‘\_. 1979

J. Erandes @ '.ﬁ' ; ' =% iﬁ : "".‘[,- S ,,* o 100.00 1972
(Grusendorf?) @igy | | 7 ? 19T

e .L._:E.__...E. .; ~ T .i_ 4I. e s o 53 e e

L. Case —_ = i= =@;@1‘ L gé,/&) 15.00 1972

D. Scott ale (:);ﬁash_g- 2:0.00 1976

R. Whiting = — @@ gl &‘.ﬁ ~5 Jm/' Hale. 75.00 1973

E. Eooker @;@1&1&!— = 1 _ 135.00 17y & )
. Maze — = @ ®\6) 2 Fetd A, 180.00 1976
bBmierClesspoofe  (DI@IE - 1= —| ... 180,00 ~ 1978
AHewr o (OS2 Gy N R T N gy~ £

L.&%ma [ e e GﬁaégJ 120.00 + 1981

G. Smith == i | n_FJfﬁif T, o e T g -

' O®6® L2 o Yoafe  240.00 - 1981

7 487°

o ,;_,/{J r,f‘gJ{‘*oa a..f‘rr f\'--«'s*"f{{
Please listbelow the Jot szles for the year
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